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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

160 A & S ELECTRI C SUPPLY, I NC.

217?@0 E %g%%g% 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134743 184.64 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-LIGHTS
217546 152202 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134743 35.92 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-LIGHTS
I N\VO CE: 658895
217448 151716 12/ 25/ 2017 011918 134743 234.38 01/19/2018 INV PD TES-HAND DRYER
INVO CE: 659202
454. 94
270 A-1 ELECTRI C MOTCR SERVI CE
217544 152027 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134744 451.51 01/19/2018 INV PD CEMs-B&G PUWP
I N\VO CE: 144526
217741 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134744 120.57 01/19/2018 INV PD BES- HEATPUWP
INVO CE: 144676
217740 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134744 562.86 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- PUWP
I N\VO CE: 144944
217|7§S\9/(J E %‘51‘21322 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134744 562.86 01/19/2018 INV PD YES-HOT WATER REPAI R
218;5%[/0 CE %25645 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134744 322.86 01/19/2018 INV PD OMV5-SI NK REPAIR
217742 152492 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134744 32.56 01/19/2018 INV PD VOC- FILTERS
INVO CE: 56
2,053. 22
50355 AATSP- AVERI CAN ASSOCI ATI ON OF TCHRS (C)
217603 284897 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134745 576. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- AATSP
I N\VO CE:  125466KGD3
217602 284897 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134745 390. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- AATSP
| N\VO CE: 125647D8FF
217600 284897 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134745 512.00 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- AATSP
I N\VO CE:  125751DAK7
217601 284897 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134745 550. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- AATSP
INVO CE:  125793KRXG
2,028. 00

47747 AB CONSULTI NG

219424 284891 11/ 30/ 2017 013118 134952 636. 25 01/31/2018 INV PD CES- TECHNOLOGY/ AB TUTCR
INVO CE: 15610

49463 ACE HARDWARE

217|5§(\)/0 - %862382}31 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134747 7.56 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-REPAI R SEAT

217451 152138 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134747 28.36 01/19/2018 INV PD CEMs-SI NK REPAIR
I NVO CE: 19666/ 1

217450 151052 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134747 67.91 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS- SEVER | SSUES
I NVO CE: 19684/ 1

217449 152310 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134747 42.74 01/19/2018 INV PD TES-PAI NT BRUSHES
INVO CE: 19695/ 1

217743 152323 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134747 11.49 01/19/2018 INV PD NPES-TABLE SCREWS
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INVO CE:  19710/1
217I4EI§IO E: %g%%g/gl 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134747 8.25 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-LIGHT POLE PLATES
217746 152121 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134747 9.56 01/19/2018 INV PD YES-CLOG

NVO CE:  19748/1
217747 152121 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134747 8.99 01/19/2018 INV PD YES-CLOG

I NVO CE: 19756/ 1
217?%0 oE %8392/91 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134747 39.98 01/19/2018 INV PD NPES- CORD/ SUPPLI ES
217549 152276 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134746 3.28 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS-HAND SI GN

I NVO CE: 22794/ 1
217?@0 oE %gg%g?l 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134746 29.97 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-LT POLE PLATES
217;54’\]\7/O CE %gg?g?l 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134746 31.97 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-INSTALL KI TCHEN
217903 - 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134746 40.00 01/19/2018 INV PD GVS-FILL PROP TANKS

I NVO CE: 22845/1
217|4(’i'\7/O E: %ggg;?l 12/ 29/ 2017 011918 134746 13.47 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-FOUNTAI N REPAI R
217466 - 12/ 29/ 2017 011918 134746 59.25 01/19/2018 INV PD RR-DRYWALL REPAIR

N\VO CE: 22866/ 1
217744 152574  01/03/2018 011918 134746 17.98 01/19/2018 INV PD YES-SI NK REPAI R

INVO CE: 22892/ 1
217745 152623  01/04/2018 011918 134746 15.99 01/19/2018 INV PD OES-HOSE LEAK

NVO CE: 22898/1

436. 75
740 ADAMS, STEPNER, WOLTERVANN &

218511 01/08/ 2018 011918 134748 8,917.00 01/19/2018 INV PD MIHLY BILL

| N\VO CE: 244300
218525 281445  01/08/2018 011918 134748 1,710.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Retainer for SpEd Litigation

I NVO CE: 244365

10, 627. 00
53085 ADVANCED MECHANI CAL OF NKY LLC (S)

217469 152035  01/02/ 2018 011918 134749 335.30 01/19/2018 INV PD MAINT-1CE MACH NE PUWP
INVO CE: 1777

51717 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTI ONS I NC

217874 285354 12/ 07/ 2017 011918 134750 248.75 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-Athletics
I NVO CE: S0650622

50353 AFFORDABLE LANGUAGE SERVI CES LTD (S)

2177@0 E %ggggg 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134751 146.25 01/19/2018 INV PD Interpreting Services for Dist
217880 ' 285564 01/10/ 2018 011918 134751 330.78 01/19/2018 INV PD Interpreting Services for Dist

INVO CE: T6024

477.03
52767 ALPINE VALLEY WATER INC (S)
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217?%%0 %ggigg 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134752 141.55 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS-WATER
217532 280448 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134752 12.95 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS-WATER
I N\VO CE: 088302
154. 50
1460 AMERI CAN BUS & ACCESSCRI ES, | NC
217?%@0 %89%?% 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134753 242.77 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
217?%30 %ggggi 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134753 10. 70 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
217?%80 %89%?% 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134753 842.94 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
217?%@0 %89%9% 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134753 82.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
217?%%0 %gggg% 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134753 431.75 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
217?%60 %gggg% 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134753 847.06 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
217882 280361 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134753 220.34 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
I N\VO 197979
2,677.56
2280 APPLE COWVPUTER | NC
217931 285594 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134754 405. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD CEMs-Conputers- Burch
I NV 6712433181
217530 285595 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134754 22,440.00 01/19/2018 INV PD |PADS FOR BCHS
| N\VO 6712460797
217932 285594 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134754 3,687.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CEMs-Conputers- Burch
| NV 6712530594
218622 285533 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134754 379.00 01/11/2018 INV PD sped-South/iPad mnis
I N\VO 6712709784
218526 285672 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134754 399. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD South/iPad/ CES
INVO CE: 6714204667
27,310. 00
2700 ASSOC FOR CURRI C & DEVELOPMENT
217930 285596 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134755 140.08 01/19/2018 INV PD FES- LEADERSH P RESOURCES
INVO CE: 0012926671
44469 B & H VIDEO I NC
218474 283798 12/ 17/ 2017 011918 134757 284.99 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS-B & H PHOTO
I N\VO CE: 135991752
217?33 %gg%gZ 612/19/2017 011918 134756 639. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-CTE Media batteries for st
217?%60 E %ggg%S 4312/20/2017 011918 134757 627.00 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-Library Cantorders
285391 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134757 329.90 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM

136980561
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1, 880. 89
3360 BARNES & NOBLE | NC
217I5l?\’l§/(] E: %gg%%gg 12/ 17/ 2017 011918 134758 1,247.70 01/19/2018 INV PD TES-GU DED READI NG SUPPLEMENTA
217619 285488 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134758 1, 019.65 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-English Novels
I N\VO CE: 3589707
218|7’(\),§/O E: %ggg%?s 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134758 472.50 01/11/2018 INV PD OT book study- SPED
217650 285430 _ 01/04/2018 011918 134758 335.40 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs- PAPERBACK BOOKS- JULI E OCHS
INVO CE: 675579-54811717
3,075. 25
52483 BATES SECURI TY
218|7l%l§/(] E %ggﬁég 02/ 01/ 2018 011918 134759 224.72 01/19/2018 INV PD Security Canmeras for 8 buildin
218|7ﬁ\7/0 CE %ngﬁ‘g 02/ 01/ 2018 011918 134759 63.60 01/19/2018 INV PD Security Caneras for 8 buildin
218|7’%,$‘>/O| CE %ggﬁég 02/ 01/ 2018 011918 134759 140. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD Security Caneras for 8 buildin
2187%\5/0 CE %ggjﬁlg 02/ 01/ 2018 011918 134759 121.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Security Caneras for 8 buildin
218|7’%,<1/O| CE %ggﬁég 02/ 01/ 2018 011918 134759 63.60 01/19/2018 INV PD Security Caneras for 8 buildin
2187%@0 CE %ngﬁ‘? 02/ 01/ 2018 011918 134759 33.92 01/19/2018 INV PD Security Caneras for 8 buildin
218|7’%,\2/O| CE %ggﬁég 02/ 01/ 2018 011918 134759 25.44 01/19/2018 INV PD Security Caneras for 8 buildin
218721 280446  02/01/2018 011918 134759 34.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Security Caneras for 8 buildin
I N\VO CE: 753479
706. 28

3410 BAVARI AN WASTE SERVI CES

218559 285417 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134760 421.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Dunpster roll off at Warehouse
I NVO CE: 138283

52877 BB&T BRANCH BANKI NG AND TRUST CO

217678 285511 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134761 120. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD Economic Conf Reg R Poe
INVO CE: 122817

50191 BENCHVARK EDUCATI ON COVPANY LLC (P)

217934 285160 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134762 7,000. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-Teaching Consultant
INVO CE: 337390

26720 BEST ONE TIRE & SERV. OF M D AMERI CA

217493 280584 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134763 17.00 01/19/2018 INV PD TIRES FOR DI STRI CT VEH CLES- MO
I NVO CE: 8029887

53192 BI O SERV/ ROSE PEST SOLUTI ONS
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217760 280332 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134764 2,825.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Pest Control Svcs for 6 nbs fo
I NVO CE: 126606C
217?%8 %3812279910/ 07/ 2017 011918 134764 125.00 01/19/2018 INV PD YES-BEES
217591 150257 10/ 26/ 2017 011918 134764 125.00 01/19/2018 INV PD TRANS
I N\VO CE: 160153882
217?%5\9/ %28411%:2%92110/ 30/ 2017 011918 134764 125.00 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- SPRAY
217592 150422 12/ 01/ 2017 011918 134764 -125.00 12/01/2017 CRM PD OES-CR
I N\VO CE: 160153921CR
217?%@0 %28§2220512/ 21/ 2017 011918 134764 1,200.00 01/19/2018 INV PD FES-Bed Bugs treatnent
217869 285841 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134764 413.00 01/19/2018 INV PD YES-Renewal of termite control
I N\VO CE: 318-08675S
4,688. 00
4580 BOONE COUNTY FI SCAL COURT
218|6ﬁ8 625 01/ 11/ 2018 011918 134768 446. 84 01/11/2018 INV PD MNAPLEWD UTI LI TI ES
217|5E|\2/O CE 8044 12/ 06/ 2017 011918 134766 43.20 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-HANG SI GNS
217|5§\1/(] ' %8‘11849 12/ 07/ 2017 011918 134765 5.63 01/19/2018 INV PD TRANS-SI GN
217553 151746 12/ 07/ 2017 011918 134767 5.63 01/19/2018 INV PD SES-SIGN
I N\VO CE: 8050
501. 30
4520 BOONE CO SCHOOLS FOOD SERVI CE
217935 283829 01/ 11/ 2018 011918 134769 417.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS-DAYCARE LUNCHES - BELL
I NVO CE: 011118
4630 BOONE COUNTY SHERI FF' S DEPT.
218631 01/ 09/ 2018 011818E 1007494 122,066.69 01/18/ 2018 INV PD 1/9/18 Property Tax Col |l ection
I NvO BCS- COMM+ 010918
50563 BOONE COUNTY AREA TECH CENTER
217964 284061 10/ 25/ 2017 011918 134770 232.00 01/19/2018 INV PD VOC-OSHA - 10 TRAI I NG CARDS
I NVO CE: 102517
52633 JEROME BOWNLES
217783 283992 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134771 1,800.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Consultation Services
I NVO CE: 17- 8- DEC- 17
53470 CARA BROVWN
218|6§\2/ £2181397 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134772 4,687.50 01/11/2018 INV PD SPED Cara Brown
218?%'80 E %81397 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134772 3,187.50 01/11/2018 INV PD SPED- Cara Brown



>
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7,875.00
47697 CAMCOR, | NC
218I4l%l§/(] %gggggz 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134773 7,852.00 01/19/2018 INV PD HEADPHONES FOR COLLINS AND FLO
218558 285264 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134773 179.00 01/19/2018 INV PD FES-Avid AE 35 Headphones
I NVO CE: 2437349
8, 031. 00
48368 CANON BUSI NESS SOLUTI ONS
218547 280821 01/01/ 2018 011918 134774 50.00 01/19/2018 INV PD npes- ANNUAL COPlI ER MAI NTENANCE
I N\VO CE: 453416
48004 CARI BE ROYALE
217936 284551 09/ 19/ 2017 011918 134775 1,098.00 01/19/2018 INV PD SPED- Ful mer/ ATI A Conf erence
I N\VO CE: 352509581
6030 CAROLI NA Bl OLOG CAL SUPPLY CO.
217?3&30 %86‘%2%04 é?/ 30/ 2017 011918 134776 625. 05 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-Science O ass Supplies
217|8’?\,,<1/O %88%8104 élll 01/ 2017 011918 134776 580. 30 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM
217?3%‘\5/0 égg%gZﬁg élll 02/ 2017 011918 134776 194.80 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM
217I8l?\’l§/(] %88%%47104 élll 06/ 2017 011918 134776 50.59 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER - GENERAL CLASSRO
218?%0 é8882298 élll 17/ 2017 011918 134776 41.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM
217I8l?\’19/(] %885?%65 élll 27/ 2017 011918 134776 31.47 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM
217?3%\1/0 éggingl é|2/ 29/ 2017 011918 134776 151.02 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM
217I8l?\’l\2/(] %8%%%557 %lll 02/ 2018 011918 134776 65.50 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- MJELLER GENERAL CLASSROOM
218705 285696  01/04/2018 011918 134776 30.87 01/19/2018 INV PD Ravens Science Supplies-OVvS
INVO CE: 50117923 RI
1, 770. 60
53617 CAUDI LL HI LL VENTURE, LLC/ MEADE TRACTOR
218619 152729 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134777 97.34 01/11/2018 INV PD CES- MOWER SERVI CE
I N\VO CE: 010518
45750 CDW GOVERNMENT, | NC
218?%'30 E 33(5)811139 07/ 18/ 2017 011918 134778 19.49 01/19/2018 INV PD FIBER PATCH CABLES FOR CENTRAL
218?@0 ' %%%(1);%0 10/ 26/ 2017 011918 134778 250. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD GCES-Chronebooks and Needed Lic
218527 284132 10/ 28/ 2017 011918 134778 489.50 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-Chronebooks and Needed Lic
I NVO CE: KQL8772
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218?’%'80 %‘?‘ﬁ%%e 11/ 14/ 2017 011918 134778 2,290.00 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-Chronebooks and Needed Lic
217?%\2/0 Eggg%gg 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134778 11.87 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-USB Cabl e
217?%80 El%sgg%g 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134778 250.92 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS-CDWG
218?%@0 Egﬁg%gg 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134778 1,405.00 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-projector bul bs
218720 285784 01/ 10/ 2018 011918 134778 694. 00 01/11/2018 INV PD CHS- KARLE- HEADPHONES
I NvO LIMD418
5,410.78
24700 CERTI FI ED LABS
217887 280369 12/ 29/ 2017 011918 134779 110.23 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLI ES
| NVO CE: 2977195
50950 CHI CK-FI L-A
218475 281082 01/ 10/ 2018 011918 134780 313.30 01/19/2018 INV PD SSAC BREAKFAST FOR STUDENTS
I N\VO CE: 03816 4097
7460 Cl NCI NNATI BELL
217I9l(\)l\5/(] 010118 01/ 01/ 2018 011918 134782 15, 389.36 01/19/2018 INV PD MIHLY BI LL
217906 01/ 01/ 2018 011918 134782 1,469.13 01/19/2018 INV PD MIHLY BILLS
I NvO 01012018
218?%@0 010218 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134782 6,806.27 01/19/2018 INV PD MIHLY BILLS
218476 279425 07/ 27/ 2017 011918 134781 1,110.00 01/19/2018 INV PD TECH ZONE ROUTI NG SERVI CES
I NVO CE: 3792-072717-1
24,774.76
7470 CI NCI NNATI BELL ANY DI STANCE
219423 08/ 29/ 2017 013118 134953 495. 00 01/31/2018 INV PD TECH OFFI CE MOVE PRQIECT
I N\VO CE: 3792-082917-1
50904 ClI NCY MAGAZI NE
217817 285393 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134783 795.00 01/19/2018 INV PD STU SERV-Additional 1/4 page a
I N\VO CE: 03200031
218?%\2/(] %gg:fggBO 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134783 795.00 01/11/2018 INV PD G ncy Magazine Wnter Ads
218693 285383 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134783 795.00 01/11/2018 INV PD G ncy Magazine Wnter Ads
I N\VO CE: 95914331
2,385.00
7800 CI NTAS I NC./FI RST Al D- SAFETY
217498 280363 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134784 27.50 01/19/2018 INV PD PARTS WASHER RENTAL
I N\VO CE: 4002921685
217495 280335 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134784 161.88 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP UN FORMVS
I NVO CE: 4002921719
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217496 280335  12/19/2017 011918 134784 76.80 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP UNI FORMS
I N\VO CE: 4002923712
217497 280363 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134784 27.50 01/19/2018 INV PD PARTS WASHER RENTAL
I NVO CE: 4003050064
217494 280335  12/27/ 2017 011918 134784 161.88 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP UNI FORMS
I N\VO CE: 4003050065
217883 280335 01/03/2018 011918 134784 76.80 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP UNI FORMS
I N\VO CE: 4003116237
217884 280335  01/03/2018 011918 134784 161.88 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP UNI FORMS
I N\VO CE: 4003128799
217885 280363 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134784 27.50 01/19/2018 INV PD PARTS WASHER RENTAL
I NVO CE: 4003128886 )
218115 280007 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134784 142.55 01/19/2018 INV PD nonthly rug cleaning at V-scho
I N\VO CE: 4003174586
218574 280335  01/09/2018 011918 134784 163. 11 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP UNI FORVS
I N\VO CE: 4003219626
218573 280363 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134784 27.97 01/19/2018 INV PD PARTS WASHER RENTAL
I NVO CE: 4003219670
1, 055. 37
51410 COVDOC
218512 280098 01/ 11/ 2018 011918 134786 1, 220.00 01/19/2018 INV PD LES-COPI ERS
I N\VO CE: 348403981
217620 279023  01/02/2018 011918 134785 198.24 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-ConDoc Copi er Mintentence
I N\VO CE: | N2356580
217?%@0 E ?E8898 887 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134785 497.75 01/19/2018 INV PD LES-COPI ERS
218691 279023 01/ 15/ 2018 011918 134785 815.95 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-ConDoc Copier Mintentence
INVO CE: 1 N2383488
2,731.94
6660 COWVMERCI AL FOODSERVI CE REPAIR | NC
217814 280224 01/ 10/ 2018 011818F 134727 143.50 01/19/2018 INV PD Equipmnent repair
| N\VO CE: 4940404
217804 280224 01/ 10/ 2018 011818F 134727 781.56 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi prment repair
I N\VO CE: 5050254
217808 280224 01/ 10/ 2018 011818F 134727 1,179.86 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi pnent repair
I N\VO CE: 5051743
217807 280224  01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 149.29 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi prent repair
I N\VO CE: 5051744
217806 280224 01/ 10/ 2018 011818F 134727 205.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi prent repair
I N\VO CE: 5053119
217801 280224  01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 246.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi prent repair
I N\VO CE: 5053199
217803 280224 01/ 10/ 2018 011818F 134727 512.86 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi prent repair
I N\VOl CE: 5053204 _ ,
217805 280224  01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 252.46 01/19/2018 INV PD Equiprent repair
I N\VO CE: 5053205
217800 280224 01/ 10/ 2018 011818F 134727 1, 629.24 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi pnent repair
I N\VOl CE: 5053384 _ ,
217802 280224 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 165.12 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi prent repair
I N\VO CE: 5053927

217799 280224 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 246.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Equipnent repair
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DOCUVENT P.Q INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # | N\VOI CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | N\VOI CE DESCRI PTI ON
| N\VOI CE: 5053928 _ _
217809 280224  01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 821.03 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi pnent repair
NVOI CE: 5053944
217810 280224 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 143.50 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi pment repair
I NVOI CE: 5057018 _ _
217811 280224 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 450.32 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi pnent repair
I NVOI CE: 5057950 _ .
217812 280224 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 374.59 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi prent repair
I NVOI CE: 5058019 _ _
217813 280224 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134727 1,994.51 01/19/2018 INV PD Equi pnent repair

INVO CE: 5069038

9, 294. 84
43499 THE COVMMUNI TY PRESS, | NC.

218548 285897 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134787 18.02 01/19/2018 INV PD The Conmmunity Press Subscripti
INVO CE: 010918

8300 COVPLETE PRI NTER SOURCE, | NC.

218%1\2/(] E 4214812(2)%% 10/ 26/ 2017 011918 134788 33.99 01/19/2018 INV PD Toner - Pam Jackson-GES
218707 285540 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134788 369. 25 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs- | NK- SEARI NG
| N\VO CE: 445843
217652 285455 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134788 75.65 01/19/2018 INV PD WRH Printer toner cartridges-M
INVO CE: B445663- |
478. 89

44101 CONTEMPORARY PLASTI CS | NC

217534 283573 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134789 10. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD FES-STAFF NAME PLATE
INVO CE: 39751

53383 COOPERATI VE EDUCATI ONAL SVC ACGCY #1

217938 283922 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134790 1,250.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CEMs PL Field Experience
I NVO CE: 180809

23960 COPY EXPRESS

217749 285636  01/03/2018 011918 134791 134.60 01/19/2018 INV PD OES ENVELOPES
INVO CE: 143817

52456 CORE CLAY LLC

217623 285069 11/ 27/ 2017 011918 134792 680.00 01/19/2018 INV PD OVs-Cay for Art O ass
INVO CE: 9416

8860 CORKEN STEEL PRCDUCTS CO

217750 151809 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134793 24.39 01/19/2018 INV PD TRANS- HEATER REPAI R
INVO CE: 638618

52476 COVI NGTON EDUCATI ON FOUNDATI ON, | NC. (G CORP)



- 4

y

02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 10

9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st

DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

217664 285715 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134794 25.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-Witing Entries
INVO CE: 121917

52038 CREATI ON GARDENS

218258 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 639. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4113871

218|2ﬁ\2/ 421?(]?421%%4 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 848.02 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218243 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 274.85 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4115779

218|2§i3/ i?({%;%7 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 401. 41 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218256 280231 12/ 04/ 2018 011818F 134728 832.64 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4116165

218|2g§3/ 421?(]?%%%8 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 567.14 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218238 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 352.11 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4116328

218|2ﬁ\7/ 421?(]?%%%3 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 412.17 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218269 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 971.67 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4116431

218|2ﬁ§3/ 421?(]?%%%0 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 447.97 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218247 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 312.56 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4117597

218|2ﬁ9/ 421?(]?%%%_7 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134728 463. 07 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218262 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 705.74 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4117620

218%%8 421?(]?%%%4 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 481. 62 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218273 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 574.53 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4117639

218%%3 421?(]?%%%0 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 363.78 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218215 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 361.79 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4117763

218|2ﬁ3/ 31?2%;%2 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 246.20 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218271 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 520.25 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4117950

218|2]N§3/ 421?(]?%3%1 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 373.01 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218249 280231 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 738.01 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4117977

218|2ﬁ9/ 421?(]?5%%1 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 761.94 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218241 280231 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134728 155.90 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4119672

218|2§i3/0 421?(]?53%_0 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134728 409.52 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE

218254 280231 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134728 70.50 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
INVO CE: 4119911



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 11

9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st

DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

218250 280231 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134728 52.65 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4124244

218274 280231 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134728 28.45 01/19/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4124426

218216 280231 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134728 9.95 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4124532

218259 280231 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134728 23.75 01/19/ 2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4124813

218223 280231 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134728 29.50 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4124851

218234 280231 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134728 53.00 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4125035

218260 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 824.75 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4126464

218229 280231 12/ 05/ 2018 011818F 134728 4.49 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4126626

218224 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 960. 03 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4126950

218257 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 753.96 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4128504

218235 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 817.18 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4128812

218244 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 296.15 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130386

218228 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 657.49 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130388

218231 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 480.70 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4130428

218263 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 490. 36 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4130462

218275 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 631.26 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130490

218246 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 453.36 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4130542

218255 280231 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134728 672.26 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130586

218217 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 622.83 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130622

218242 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 883.27 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4130645

218226 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 530.97 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130648

218270 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 1,208.49 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130665

218221 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 580. 01 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130750

218239 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 433.42 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130754

218272 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 574.97 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4130758

218219 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 542. 44 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130821

218248 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 363.44 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130839

218266 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 630. 40 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
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02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BQARD OF EDUCATI ON P 12
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # | N\vVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I NvOI 4130842
218251 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 829.23 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I N\VO CE: 4130870
218|2g\7/ i?g%g%s 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134728 97.50 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
218237 280231 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134728 325.64 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I NVO CE: 4132624
218|2g\1/ i?g%g%l 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134728 41.99 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
218232 280231 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134728 14.95 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| N\VO CE: 4137717
218|268 421?2%%9 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134728 190. 70 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
218264 280231 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134728 51.21 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
| NvO CE 4143011
218252 280231 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134728 212.70 01/19/2018 INV PD PRODUCE
I 4143095
27, 658. 85
45881 CRESCENT SPRI NGS HARDWARE | NC
217886 280591 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134795 361.30 01/19/2018 INV PD QUTSI DE REPAIR FOR MOTOR POOL
I NVO CE: 241944
47825 CUWMM NS | NC.
217?%@0 5285%88912/ 19/ 2017 011918 134796 198.19 01/19/2018 INV PD Generator Planned Mi ntenance
217896 284514 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134796 880.00 01/19/2018 INV PD I N HOUSE TRAI NI NG FOR CUWM NS
I NvO 020-71624
1,078. 19
9460 CURRI CULUM ASSQCI ATES, | NC.
217434 285399 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134797 181.44 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- CURRI CULUM
| N\VO CE: 90506872
10700 DEMCO | NC
217645 285456 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134798 535.90 01/19/2018 INV PD Lib Supp- BURCH CEMS
I NVO CE: 6273827
49156 DOCUMENT DESTRUCTION LLC (S)
217?[?\’1\7/(] E %288?7 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134799 40.00 01/19/2018 INV PD LES- SHREDDER
217554 " 280218 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134799 40.00 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- DOCUVENT DESTRUCTI ON
I N\VO CE: 85098
80. 00
7790 DUKE ENERGY
218638 01/11/ 2018 011918D 1007495 2,550.87 01/19/2018 DIR PD 0250-0679-01-0 CENTRAL COFFI CE
I NVO CE: 02500679 011118
218639 01/ 10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 755.39 01/19/2018 DIR PD 0720-2148-01-2



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 13
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VO CE: 07202148 011018
218640 01/03/ 2018 011918D 1007495 2,157.61 01/19/2018 DIR PD 1060-0866-20-1 RHS Stadi um
I N\VO CE: 10600866E 010318
218641 01/03/ 2018 011918D 1007495 560.31 01/19/2018 DIR PD 1060-0866-20-1 RHS Stadi um
I N\VO CE: 10600866G 010318
218642 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 49.91 01/19/2018 DIR PD 1390-3614-01-8
I N\VO CE: 13903614 011018
218643 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 4,266.94 01/19/2018 DIR PD 1900-0850-20-1
I N\VO CE: 19000850 011018
218644 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 364.83 01/19/2018 DIR PD 1910-3766-01-2
I NVO CE: 19103766 011018
218645 01/ 05/ 2018 011918D 1007495 6, 605. 40 01/19/2018 DIR PD 1960-0068-20-5 YES
I N\VO CE: 19600068 010518
218646 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 21.82 01/19/2018 DIR PD 2000-3627-01-3
I N\VO CE: 20003627 011018
218647 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 107.29 01/19/2018 DIR PD 2560-3591-01-4
I N\VO CE: 25603591 011018
218648 01/11/2018 011918D 1007495 32.59 01/19/2018 DIR PD 3150-2192-01-1
I N\VO CE: 31502192 011118
218649 01/11/ 2018 011918D 1007495 538.37 01/19/2018 DIR PD 3160-3678-01-2
I NVO CE: 31603678 011118
218650 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 32.32 01/19/2018 DIR PD 3480-2215-01-2
| N\VO CE: 34802215 011018
218651 01/ 05/ 2018 011918D 1007495 2,893.09 01/19/2018 DIR PD 3640-3687-01-9 YES
I N\VO CE: 36403687 010518
218652 01/12/ 2018 011918D 1007495 3,844.51 01/19/2018 DIR PD 3710-2173-01-6
I N\VO CE: 37102173 011218
218653 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 6, 000.93 01/19/2018 DIR PD 3950-0845-21-3
| N\VO CE: 39500845 011018
218654 01/11/2018 011918D 1007495 7,968.91 01/19/2018 DIR PD 4110-0069-20-0
I N\VO CE: 41100069 011118
218655 01/ 04/ 2018 011918D 1007495 16, 251. 02 01/19/2018 DIR PD 4590-0869-01-4 RHS
| N\VO CE: 45900869 010418
218656 01/11/2018 011918D 1007495 16.16 01/19/2018 DIR PD 5770-2045-01-2
I N\VO CE: 57702045 011118
218657 01/12/ 2018 011918D 1007495 85.62 01/19/2018 DIR PD 5830-3552-01-2
| N\VO CE: 58303552 011218
218658 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 7.73 01/19/2018 DIR PD 5880-2051-01-6
I N\VO CE: 58802051 011018
218659 01/03/ 2018 011918D 1007495 9,484.98 01/19/2018 DIR PD 5910-0706-01-0 NHES
I N\VO CE: 59100706E 010318
218660 01/03/ 2018 011918D 1007495 2,776.53 01/19/2018 DIR PD 5910-0706-01-0 NHES
I N\VO CE: 59100706G 010318
218661 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 552.32 01/19/2018 DIR PD 6700-2194-01-2
I NVO CE: 67002194 011018
218662 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 4,341.82 01/19/2018 DIR PD 6980-3715-02-5
| N\VO CE: 69803715E 011018
218663 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 1,449.05 01/19/2018 DIR PD 6980-3715-02-5
I N\VO CE: 69803715G 011018
218664 01/11/2018 011918D 1007495 824.77 01/19/2018 DIR PD 7000-3563-01-2
I N\VO CE: 70003563 011118
218665 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 4,213.19 01/19/2018 DIR PD 7160-3631-01-8
I N\VO CE: 71603631 011018
218666 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 483.01 01/19/2018 DIR PD 7390-2117-01-3

INVO CE: 73902117 011018



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 14
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
218667 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 3,684.74 01/19/2018 DIR PD 7400-0735-20-9
I NVO CE: 74000735 011018
218668 01/15/ 2018 011918D 1007495 1,823.33 01/19/2018 DR PD 7540-2037-01-6
| N\VO CE: 75402037 011518
218669 01/12/ 2018 011918D 1007495 564. 04 01/19/2018 DIR PD 7550-3854-01-5
I N\VO CE: 75503854 011218
218670 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 6, 320.58 01/19/2018 DIR PD 7680-3554-01-0
| N\VO CE: 76803554 011018
218671 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 1,689.60 01/19/2018 DIR PD 7990-3859-01-1
I NVO CE: 79903859 011018
218672 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 1,075.31 01/19/2018 DIR PD 8520-3860-01-9
| N\vO CE: 85203860 011018
218673 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 8,607.32 01/19/2018 DIR PD 8600-0707-01-7
I N\vO CE: 86000707 011018
218674 01/15/ 2018 011918D 1007495 2,576.75 01/19/2018 DIR PD 8740-0406-20-9
| N\VO CE: 87400406 011518
218675 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 521.32 01/19/2018 DIR PD 8840-3686-01-2
| N\VO CE: 88403686 011018
218676 01/11/2018 011918D 1007495 10, 136. 61 01/19/2018 DIR PD 8900-3573-01-0
| N\VO CE: 89003573 011118
218677 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 4,350.93 01/19/2018 DIR PD 8920-2133-02-0
I NVO CE: 89202133 011018
218678 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 2,929.44 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9000-0285-20-9
| N\vO CE: 90000285 011018
218679 01/03/ 2018 011918D 1007495 225.08 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9170-0868-20-1 RHS Headhouse
I NVO CE:  91700868E 010318
218680 01/ 03/ 2018 011918D 1007495 283.29 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9170-0868-20-1 RHS Headhouse
I N\VO CE: 91700868G 010318
218681 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 1,094.46 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9320-0726-01-2
I NVO CE: 93200726 011018
218682 01/11/2018 011918D 1007495 1,092.08 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9520-0839-20-0
| N\VO CE: 95200839 011118
218683 01/ 15/ 2018 011918D 1007495 2,440.49 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9540-3687-01-5
| NVO CE: 95403687 011518
218684 01/11/2018 011918D 1007495 1,161.37 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9550-2148-01-0
| N\VO CE: 95502148 011118
218685 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 6,988.31 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9580-2004-01-0
I N\VO CE: 95802004 011018
218686 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 10, 383.91 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9600-0707-01-2
| N\VO CE: 96000707E 011018
218687 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 6, 560. 25 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9600-0707-01-2
I NVO CE:  96000707G 011018
218688 01/10/ 2018 011918D 1007495 824.77 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9770-3711-01-8
I N\VO CE: 97703711 011018
218689 01/12/ 2018 011918D 1007495 8,529.38 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9950-0501-20-7
I NVO CE:  99500501E 011218
218690 01/12/2018 011918D 1007495 194.27 01/19/2018 DIR PD 9950-0501-20-7

INVO CE: 99500501G 011218

163, 294. 92
12030 PARTSMASTER/ DIV OF DYNA SYST

217888 280365  01/04/2018 011918 134800 488.71 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLI ES
INVO CE: 23235448



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 15
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

46670 EAl EDUCATI ON
217435 284996 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134801 76.23 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I NVO CE: | NV0854267
13490 F. D. LAWRENCE ELECTRI C CO.

217560 151900 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134802 88.01 01/19/2018 INV PD LES LT POLE
I NVOl CE:  S100455759. 001

217564 151324 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134802 25.37 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-INS CIRCU T
I NVOl CE:  S100455813, 001

217563 151324 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134802 9.01 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-INSTALL CIRCU T
I NVOl CE: 5100455903, 001

217561 152060 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134802 237.50 01/19/2018 INV PD CENS- BALLASTS
I NVOl CE:  S100456373, 001

217562 12/19/ 2017 011918 134802 59.88 01/19/2018 INV PD GES- MOVE OUTLETS
I NVOl CE:  S100456534. 001

217556 152316 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134802 131.25 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- BALLAST
I NVOl CE:  S100456873. 001

217555 151428 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134802 76.63 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-LT BULBS
I NVOl CE: 5100456969, 001

217559 152357 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134802 41.60 01/19/2018 INV PD MAKERSPACE- LI GHTS
I NVOl CE:  S100457032, 001

217558 151497 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134802 411.26 01/19/2018 INV PD GVB- LI GHT
I NVOl CE:  S100457296. 001

217557 152353 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134802 103.93 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- SPOTLI GHT
I NVOl CE:  S100457299. 001

217909 152241 01/01/ 2018 011918 134802 46.16 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- FI LTERS
INVOl CE:  S100457854, 001

217470 151716 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134802 451.25 01/19/2018 INV PD TES-HAND DRYER
INVOl CE:  S100457856. 001

217912 152461  01/02/ 2018 011918 134802 265.49 01/19/2018 NV PD LES- BALLASTS
I NVOl CE:  S100458212. 001

217911 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134802 131.25 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-LI GHT
| NVOl CE:  S100458216. 001

217910 152501 01/03/ 2018 011918 134802 27.45 01/19/2018 INV PD GES- COVERS
I NVOl CE:  S100458436. 002

217908 152487 01/03/ 2018 011918 134802 18.19 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-EXI T SIGNS
I NVOl CE: 5100458438, 001

218592 152595  01/08/ 2018 011918 134802 121.94 01/19/2018 INV PD FES-ELEC. QUTLET
INVOl CE:  $100459386. 001

2,246.17

13620 FASTSI GNS

218565 284268  11/10/ 2017 011918 134803 180.00 01/19/2018 INV PD LES- DI STI NGUI SHED BANNER
I NVOI CE: 226 43523 , ,

217907 285718 01/ 07/ 2018 011918 134803 439.86 01/19/2018 INV PD signs for Ignite
INVOl CE: 226 43877

619. 86

13750 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES, | NC. #1480

217567 151546 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134804 150. 22 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- REPAI R LEAK
INVO CE: 6694568
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DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
217|5E,\6/O %?%8820 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134804 86. 77 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-ADJ HOT WATER
217|5(|Eli\3/0 %?%(7);80 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134804 68.11 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-BO LER CHECK
217|5l§l\5/(] %?%%ggﬁ 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134804 51.38 01/19/2018 INV PD LES-PLUMBI NG REPAI R
217|4Lil./0 %?}16822 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134804 31.34 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-RR REPAIR
217|7’§,\3/O %%21(2)385 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134804 18.98 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- FOUNTAI N REPAI R
217??\-]?/0 %%212826 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134804 79.88 01/19/2018 INV PD CEMs-REPAIR CEI LI I NG SHUTOFF
217|7’§,\4/O %‘7149193%5 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134804 5.44 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-1NSTALL SM KI TCHEN
218593 152614 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134804 146.55 01/19/2018 INV PD TRANS- FROZEN PI PES
INVO CE: 6748963
638. 67
21360 FI SHER AUTO PARTS/ KO AUTO PARTS
217752 152559 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134848 38.74 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs- MMER REPAI R
INVO CE: 733-101052
217751 152611 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134848 293.85 01/19/2018 INV PD CES- ALARM RESET
INVO CE: 733-509783
332.59
13900 FLAI G VEELDI NG COVPANY, | NC.
217|5K19/(] %2%832 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134805 15.00 01/19/2018 INV PD KES-CART SHELF
217?%?/0 %3%885 12/ 06/ 2017 011918 134805 15.00 01/19/2018 INV PD MAI NT- STEEL
218594 152259 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134805 225.00 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-LT POLE PLATES
I N\VO 18645
255. 00
13990 FLORENCE HARDWARE
217582 152296 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134806 7.18 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- FOUNTAI N REPAI R
I NV 1712- 005609
217578 151883 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134806 14.96 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-SINK REPAI R
I N\VO 1712- 114271
217577 151883 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134806 19.58 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-SI NK REPAIR
I NvO 1712-114280
217573 151970 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134806 17.15 01/19/2018 INV PD RR- HANG ALARM
I N\VO 1712- 114325
217574 151896 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134806 3.38 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-PVC
I NvO 1712- 114479
217576 148533 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134806 2.19 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-LOCK REPAIR
I N\VO 1712- 114765
217575 151428 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134806 9.76 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-LT BULBS
I NV 1712- 114768
217571 151525 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134806 68. 63 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-WD HOOKX UP
I N\VO 1712-114917
217572 152277 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134806 36.80 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-FI X CURTAIN
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DOCUNENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVOI CE DESCRI PTI ON
| N\VO 1712- 114975
217581 152305 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134806 17.98 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ- FOUNTAI N REPAI R
I N\VOI CE:  1712- 115053
217579 %32581152ﬁ3/20/2017 011918 134806 15.69 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- TABLE REPAIR
217757 152348 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134806 14.97 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- PLUNGERS
| \VOI CE:  1712- 115349
217580 152313 53%%/20/2017 011918 134806 8.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- REPAI R TABLE TOP
217755 152373 12/21/2017 011918 134806 17.58 01/19/2018 INV PD | GNI TE- SECURE DOORS
| \VOI CE:  1712- 115467
217477 152409 56%%/22/2017 011918 134806 19.08 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- BLEACHERS
217474 152296 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134806 37.32 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- FOUNTAI N REPAI R
INVOI CE:  1712- 115665
217756 %?%30%158%%/26/2017 011918 134806 15.95 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- BLEACH
217476 152433 12/ 26/ 2017 011918 134806 16.26 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- BLEACHERS
IINVOI CE:  1712-115844
217479 %3258115953/27/2017 011918 134806 14.99 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- TABLE REPAIR
217472 152296 12/ 27/2017 011918 134806 27.33 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- FOUNTAI N REPAI R
INVOI CE:  1712- 115905
217473 %§%%9?159%%/27/2017 011918 134806 7.58 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- FOUNTAI N REPAI R
217478 152259 12/ 28/2017 011918 134806 7.99 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-LT POLE PLATES
IINVOl CE:  1712-116113
217475 %?%33%161%2/28/2017 011918 134806 38.16 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- BLEACHERS
217499 280366 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134806 110.93 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLI ES
I N\VOl CE:  1801- 116508
218595 %26?881652%/02/2018 011918 134806 13.99 01/19/2018 INV PD MES TO LET REPAI R/ PARTS
217914 152623 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134806 3.79 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- KI TCHEN HOSE
I N\VOI CE:  1801- 116761
217890 280366 _ 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134806 9.98 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLI ES
I \VO 1801- 116959 _ _
218506 280293 _ 01/10/2018 011918 134806 74.03 01/19/2018 INV PD Custodian Supplies- RAJ
INVOI CE:  1801- 117469
651. 23
14050 FLORENCE W NLECTRI C | NC
218597 181410 0101/11/2018 011918 134807 -300.75 01/11/2018 CRM PD RCHS- CR- BULBS
217583 152158 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134807 11.50 01/19/2018 INV PD GVB- BULBS
I N\VOl CE: 196019 00
217915 152549  01/03/2018 011918 134807 272.05 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- BULBS
e 196290 00
218596 151410 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134807 300.75 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- BULBS
I'NVOI CE: 196299 00
283. 55

14060 FLORENCE W NNELSON CO.

I NC
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
217584 151625 12/ 05/ 2017 011918 134808 29.89 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-VALVE PI PE
I NVO CE: 484946 00
14110 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC (Q)
218549 285519 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134809 272.80 01/19/2018 INV PD LES-BOOKS
I N\VO CE: 2203919A
218|7ﬁil./ 383%68 10/ 26/ 2017 011918 134809 1,464.70 01/19/2018 INV PD NPES-book order for library
218730 284168 11/ 14/ 2017 011918 134809 313.76 01/19/2018 INV PD NPES-book order for library
I N\VO CE: 709300A-4
218|7ﬁ5\9/ %gg%ggF 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134809 26.73 01/19/2018 INV PD NPES-book order for library
218481 284981 12/ 05/ 2017 011918 134809 2,646.89 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Rider - Book Order
I NVO CE:  730950-0
218?1%8 %gggg%F 612/ 15/ 2017 011918 134809 424.54 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Rider - Book Order
217916 285125 11/ 29/ 2017 011918 134809 81.05 01/19/2018 INV PD LIBRARY - TRAME- CMS
I N\VO CE: 733621A-3
217|860 %gggggF 612/ 07/ 2017 011918 134809 251.78 01/19/2018 INV PD CES-BOOKS/ ELROD
217625 285372 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134809 423.79 01/19/2018 INV PD LES-LI BRARY BOOKS
| N\VO CE:  742711-2
217624 285372 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134809 74.78 01/19/2018 INV PD LES-LIBRARY BOOKS
I 742711F- 1
5, 980. 82
52240 FRANK' S AUTOBODY CARSTAR (O
217500 284746 12/ 04/ 2017 011918 134810 8,800. 33 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS#234 REPAIR BUS DUE TO ACCI
I NVO CE: 35745
43233 FRANKLI N COVEY CLI ENT SALES I NC
218568 285552 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134811 977.10 01/19/2018 INV PD SES-Ref. Book($900)
I NVO CE: 1S10001461
218701 285643  01/04/2018 011918 134811 1,964.22 01/11/2018 INV PD LEADER IN ME TRAI NI NG LES
INVO CE: S100000385
2,941.32
51374 FULLER FORD
218|5Kl(\)/0 %ggggg 10/ 31/ 2017 011918 134812 1,041.30 01/19/2018 INV PD REPAIR TO SUPERI NTENDENT VEHI C
217|5’(\),il./(] %g&)ggg 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134812 223.06 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
218569 280600  01/04/2018 011918 134812 25.34 01/19/2018 INVv PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
INVO CE: 722124
1,289.70
50395 FUN AND FUNCTI ON
218530 285639 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134813 123.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Mchelle Knab - Special Ed. Su
INVO CE: 277441



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BQARD OF EDUCATI ON P 19
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
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48908 GARRETT OPERATI NG CO LLC (P)
217784 284765  11/17/ 2017 011918 134814 1,348.55 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS- LI BRARY - TRAME

I NvO CE: 00040187
46683 GEM CITY TIRES INC

217|8%i|./(J oE %ggggﬁ 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134815 2,248.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS TIRES

217893 280564 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134815 5,620.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS TIRES
I N\VO CE: 655194

217894 280564 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134815 3,570.95 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS TIRES
I N\VO CE: 655276

217892 280564 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134815 8,992.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS TIRES
INVO CE: 655367

20, 430. 95
49649 GFS- GORDON FOOD SERVI CE

218112 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,235.53 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD
| N\VO CE: 182388281

218064 281007 12/ 06/ 2018 011818F 134729 2,980.13 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182388282

218107 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 2,487.02 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182388283

218105 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 999. 85 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 182388284

218065 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,861.15 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 182388285

218091 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 2,091.73 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182388286

218100 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,761.12 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD
| N\VO CE: 182388287

218072 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,283.17 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCOD
| N\VO CE: 182388288

218082 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 2,211.24 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182388290

218097 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 3,598.64 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182388291

218078 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,120.98 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 182398807

218093 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,593.91 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 182398808

218084 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 2,282.42 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
[ N\VO CE: 182398811

218095 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 3,272.74 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182398814

218089 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,256.96 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 182398816

218080 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 2,075.18 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182398817

218109 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,268.86 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD
I N\VO CE: 182398818

218076 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,934.06 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD

INVO CE: 182398819
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218074 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 825.88 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182398820

218070 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,063. 44 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 182398821

218068 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 716.22 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182398822

218086 281007 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,373.76 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182398823

218108 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 912.33 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182547568

218098 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 2,080.69 01/19/2018 INv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 182547571

218066 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,031.50 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182547573

218113 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,159.28 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 182547575

218092 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,797.06 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182547576

218083 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 3,637.47 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182547577

218106 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,304.26 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182547578

218073 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,519.79 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182547579

218103 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,033.18 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182547580

218087 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,361.30 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182557847

218110 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,974.38 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182557848

218081 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 2,414.45 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 182557850

218077 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 3,805.80 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182557851

218090 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 4,555. 07 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 182557852

218069 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,083.12 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182557854

218071 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 2,507.74 01/19/2018 INv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 182557855

218094 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,057.46 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182557856

218096 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 3,466.50 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 182557857

218075 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,054.18 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182557859

218079 281007 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134729 819.42 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 182557860

218085 281007 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134729 1,443.34 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 182586781

218104 281007 12/ 02/ 2017 011818F 134729 55.56 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 863142642

218088 281007 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134729 130.40 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 863142687

218099 281007 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134729 95. 00 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
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I NV 863142755
218709 285292 12/ 06/ 2017 011918 134816 99.52 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-J VANRYZIN PBI'S | NVENTI VE
I N\VO CE: 863142784
218111 281007 12/ 11/ 2018 011818F 134729 47.94 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| NV 863142974
218101 281007 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134729 39.21 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 863142985
218102 281007 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134729 45.46 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| NV 863142991
218067 281007 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134729 5.00 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 863142999
218114 281007 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134729 7.29 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO 863143195
218544 285786 01/10/ 2018 011918 134816 309.39 01/19/2018 INV PD OES-FOOD AND CANDY NEEDED FCOR
INVO CE: 863143819
80, 147. 08
52262 GLOCKNER O L COINC (9S)
217|503 %ggg%% 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134817 828.30 01/19/2018 INV PD BULK LUBRI CANTS - SHOP/ GARAGE
217;5(’\)'\2/O E %ggg;% 12/ 26/ 2017 011918 134817 489.19 01/19/2018 INV PD BULK LUBRI CANTS - SHOP/ GARACE
217|895 %gg?;% 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134817 306.25 01/19/2018 INV PD BULK LUBRI CANTS - SHOP/ GARAGE
1,623.74
15360 GOPHER SPORT
217598 285630 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134818 127.70 01/19/2018 INV PD NPES-Fitzwater classroom suppl
INVO CE: 9407680
15380 GOT- A- GO RENTALS & SEPTI C SERVI CE I NC (S)
217|5%'\5/O - %?8??9 11/ 01/ 2017 011918 134819 95. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD BLANKET PO FOR PORT A POITY RE
217504 280580 12/ 01/ 2017 011918 134819 95. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD BLANKET PO FOR PORT A POITY RE
INVO CE: 120117
190. 00
41460 CRAI NGER
217585 150426 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134820 -511.72 12/ 14/ 2017 CRM PD FES- CR- PARTS
| NvVO 9644226590
217917 152146 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134820 99.87 01/19/2018 INV PD GVs-FAN REPAIR
I N\VO 9644882574
217481 151928 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134820 74.60 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-CART WHEELS
I NvO 9644970486
217?1’%,9/(] 5222%2380}12/ 29/ 2017 011918 134820 358.44 01/19/2018 INV PD NAI NT- REPAI R THREADI NG MA
217861 285698 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134820 210.32 01/19/2018 INV PD MAINT-FM Batteries for stock
INVO CE: 9660007601
231.51

52277 HARRY GRAU & SONS INC (O
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217897 285570 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134821 625.00 01/19/2018 INV PD FUEL TANK | NSPECTI ON/ COVPLI ANC
INVO CE: 72499
52435 CGREAT AMERI CA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CORP (C)
217902 280307 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134822 597.96 01/19/2018 INV PD TRANS- ANNUAL LEASE AGREEMENT C
INVO CE: 21943689
19410 JOHN R GREEN CO
217?1%\7/0 E %gg%gSoo 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134823 262.27 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES- Rl GG
217436 285168 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134823 12.78 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES- Rl GG
INVO CE: 78353.01
275. 05
51546 GARY GRI FFI TH
217862 285812 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134824 800. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD CNM5- MASTERCLASSES- BAND
INVO CE: 121817
15950 HAGEDORN AND SONS
217850 285421 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134730 235.95 01/19/2018 INV PD Washer repair
INVO CE: 0561553
27120 MOLLY HAWKI NS' HOUSE
217438 285296 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134825 39.08 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-C assroom Supplies - Brian
I NVO CE: 24752
52584 THE HI LL TURF COVPANY LLC
217837 284344 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134826 1,207.50 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- ATHLETI C CRASS SEE
INVO CE: | NV66441
52582 DEBRA HOLLAND (I/SP)
217439 285648 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134827 375.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- ACCOVWPAN ST FOR W NTER CO
INVO CE:  4-12/15/ 17
45614 THE HON COVPANY
217665 284965 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134828 1,821.90 01/19/2018 INV PD DO PARTENTI ON WALL
INVO CE: 051394
51968 HULL DESI GN ASSOCI ATES (1)
218566 10/ 15/ 2017 011918 134829 500. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD YES-LOGO SI GNS
INVO CE: 4515
43687 | DLEBROOK PROMOTI ONS
218494 285622 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134830 133.88 01/19/2018 INV PD UN FORMS FOR THE NEW TECHNI Cl A
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INVAO CE: 36222
52980 | GNYTE SOFTWARE INC (S)

218704 281769  08/01/2017 011918 134831 100. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-L.Watt-KETS
INVO CE: 10208

50354 | NFI NI TE CAMPUS | NC.

217626 284544 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134832 239.00 01/19/2018 INV PD PD for IC
| N\VO CE:  SRVI NV018501
217627 285359 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134832 239.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Infinite Canmpus PD
I NVO CE:  SRVI NV018503
478. 00
47027 | ES/ COVFORT SYSTEMS USA
217|4':"\>'\2/O oE %g%g%? 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134833 186. 62 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-ALARM RESET
218|5%S\9/0 oE %gg(z)ilil 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134833 186. 62 01/11/2018 INV PD NAINT-FILL VALVES
218;55’2'30 oE %g%%go 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134833 237.91 01/11/2018 INV PD GVB- HEATI NG REPAI R
218600 151614 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134833 530. 00 01/11/2018 INV PD BCHS/ RHS- SERVI CE
INVO CE: 68996
1,141.15
45988 | NSTI TUTI ON FOCD HOUSE | NC
217978 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 834.50 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 725561
218000 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 1,268.42 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD
I NVO CE: 727509
218005 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 1,335.49 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCD
I NVO CE: 727760
217984 281006 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134731 718.81 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVO CE: 727818
217985 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 739.70 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 727926
217988 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 907.74 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I NVO CE: 727935
217999 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 1,030. 83 01/19/2018 INV PD FOCOD
| N\VO CE: 728093
217990 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 802.01 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 728125
217979 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 493.58 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 728128
218003 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 375.52 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 728184
217994 281006 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134731 807.61 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 728185
218007 281006 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134731 881.84 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 728384
217982 281006 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134731 754.50 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD

INVO CE: 728385



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 24

9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st

DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

217997 281006 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134731 687.48 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 728406

218011 281006 12/ 06/ 2018 011818F 134731 323.05 01/19/2018 INv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 728541

217981 281006 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134731 477.04 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 728673

217987 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 694.50 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 728885

218004 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 652. 72 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 728900

218001 281006 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134731 1,074.38 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729096

217986 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 1,414.37 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729099

218006 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 690.85 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729109

217991 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 1,412.22 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729178

217983 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 844.69 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729189

218009 281006 12/ 12/ 2018 011818F 134731 398.29 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729241

218008 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 1,205.76 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 729317

217995 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 376.78 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 729337

217980 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 353.20 01/19/2018 INv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729367

217989 281006 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134731 806. 02 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729371

217993 281006 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134731 428.08 01/19/2018 INv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 729546

217998 281006 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134731 735.76 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729595

218012 281006 12/ 12/ 2018 011818F 134731 338.03 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I NVO CE: 729713

218010 281006 12/ 13/ 2018 011818F 134731 625. 08 01/19/2018 INV PD FOOD
I N\VO CE: 729901

217996 281006 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134731 481.24 01/19/2018 INv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 730277

218002 281006 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134731 470.29 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
| N\VO CE: 730337

217992 281006 12/ 18/ 2018 011818F 134731 450.95 01/19/2018 INVv PD FOOD
I NVO CE: 730446

25,891. 33
52712 | NTERNATI ONAL THOUGHT LEADERS NTWRK LLC (P)

218719 285618 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134834 725.00 01/19/2018 INV PD ORANGE FROG MATERI ALS
INVO CE: BCS JANM

218718 285618 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134834 23,470.00 01/19/2018 INV PD ORANGE FROG MATERI ALS
I N\VO CE: BCSJANFEBMF

24,195. 00

43213 | RON MOUNTAI N | NC



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 25
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

218550 280246 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134835 340.80 01/19/2018 INV PD File Managenent

INVO CE: PPD1524
18240 JACK' S GLASS SHOP

217506 280367 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134836 149.95 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
INVO CE: 1119000

53587 JOHN F KENNEDY CENTER FOR THE PERFORM NG ARTS

217940 285553 12/ 01/ 2017 011918 134837 399.00 01/19/2018 INV PD LSS-Watson PIE Conference
I N\VO CE: KCED18-122017-2135

8780 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY/ CONTROLS CENTER I NC

217453 151759 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134838 37.78 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-BO LER CHECK
INVO CE:  161-S101266396. 001

217454 152111 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134838 42.64 01/19/2018 INV PD MNAI NT-TOCOLS
INVO CE:  161-S101266402. 001

217918 152615 01/03/2018 011918 134838 28.60 01/19/2018 INV PD RR-HEATPUWP REPAI R
INVO CE: 161-S101275215. 001

109. 02
48447 JOSHEN PAPER AND PACKAG NG | NC (S)

218192 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 657.24 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62363485

218200 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 194.16 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper CGoods
I N\VO CE: 62363486

218205 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 703.23 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62363487

218189 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 787.97 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62363488

218213 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 542.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62363489

218214 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 30.56 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62363490

218180 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 372.74 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62363491

218209 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 169.80 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper CGoods
I N\VO CE: 62363492

218183 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 502. 64 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62363493

218195 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 139.74 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62363494

218198 280229 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134732 233.54 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62363495

218186 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 286. 47 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62364533

218197 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 707.03 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62364534

218199 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 528.05 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
| N\VO CE: 62364535

218204 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 434.38 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 26

9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st

DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I NVO CE: 62364536

218203 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 12.21 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I N\VO CE: 62364537

218196 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 190. 75 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62364539

218184 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 807.65 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62364540

218187 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 1,441.91 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
[ NVO CE: 62364541

218206 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 1,503.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
| N\VO CE: 62364542

218207 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 40.18 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62364543

218210 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 150. 02 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62364544

218185 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 592.66 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62364545

218212 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 266. 88 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I N\VO CE: 62364546

218181 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 344.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62364547

218193 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 766.66 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
| N\VO CE: 62364548

218201 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 254.56 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I NVO CE: 62364549

218190 280229 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134732 1,152.12 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62364550

218191 280229 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134732 817.25 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62365577

218208 280229 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134732 54.16 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62365578

218188 280229 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134732 81.24 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I NVO CE: 62365579

218182 280229 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134732 157.45 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
I N\VO CE: 62365580

218194 280229 12/ 18/ 2018 011818F 134732 612.53 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I NVO CE: 62365581

218202 280229 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134732 204.36 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Coods
I N\VO CE: 62365582

218211 280229 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134732 195.94 01/19/2018 INV PD Paper Goods
INVO CE: 62365583

15, 935. 08

52865 KENNEDY WEBSTER ELECTRI C (S)

217776 285666  01/03/2018 011918 134839 613.70 01/19/2018 INV PD NPES-Bul bs for Projectors
INVO CE: 0454359-IN

21422 KENTUCKY STATE TREAS/ ED PROF STD BD

218708 285444 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134840 90. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS-Kentucky State Treas/ED P
INVO CE:  17-20171212-1

22370 KSBA-KY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCI ATI ON



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 27
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
218621 12/ 30/ 2017 011918 134842 10,944.77 01/11/2018 INV PD UNEMP/ 4TH QIR

INvO CE: 123017
217785 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134841 45,762.33 01/19/2018 INV PD MEDI CAID BI LLI NG

INVO CE: 18-01065

56, 707. 10
44046 KMEA- KY MJUSI C EDUCATORS ASSCC

218543 284605 11/ 09/ 2017 011918 134843 140. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-Band registration
INVAO CE: 10917

46612 KY STATE TREASURER- KY DEPT OF ED

217;5?’\1'80 E: %§8687 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134844 156. 25 01/19/2018 INV PD Reinmbursenent for Teacher Trib
217535 ' 285685 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134844 31.25 01/19/2018 INV PD Reinbursement for Teacher Trib

INVO CE: 871

187.50
20580 KASA- KY ASSOCC OF SCHOOL ADM NI STRATCORS

217963 285719 11/ 29/ 2017 011918 134845 159.00 01/19/2018 INV PD J.WATSON- KVEL Conf erence

INVO CE:  166241A
218477 285551 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134845 249.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-PD Jason Shearer

INVO CE: 166320

408. 00
21620 KERKAN ROOFI NG, | NC.

217818 285798  01/08/2018 011918 134846 750.00 01/19/2018 INV PD OCES Roof Repair
INVO CE: 7866

21650 KET FOUNDATI ON | NC

217875 283996 01/10/ 2018 011918 134847 95. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD KES-ONLI NE REG STRATI ON FEE FO
INVO CE: 15126452303147

22010 KLOSTERVAN S BAKI NG COVPANY

218156 280225 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134733 163. 44 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701010633514

218161 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 242.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701010633822

218135 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 113.80 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701010633823

218136 280225 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134733 69.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701010634119

218157 280225 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134733 54.36 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701010634217

218162 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 227.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701010634310

218137 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 98.36 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701010634518

218158 280225 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134733 166. 88 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD

INVO CE: 701010634909



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 28
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DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

218138 280225 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134733 175.20 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701010635219

218163 280225 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134733 156. 68 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701010635220

218128 280225 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134733 104.80 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701011033515

218120 280225 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134733 66. 20 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011033516

218175 280225 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134733 73.10 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701011033518

218159 280225 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134733 116.24 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701011033519

218149 280225 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134733 69. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701011033520

218152 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 140.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011033813

218153 280225 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134733 162. 76 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011034118

218129 280225 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134733 14.88 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011034215

218150 280225 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134733 66. 62 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011034217

218154 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 114.28 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701011034508

218155 280225 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134733 213.20 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011034818

218121 280225 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134733 77.24 01/19/ 2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011034917

218130 280225 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134733 116.28 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701011034918

218176 280225 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134733 111.40 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011034920

218160 280225 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134733 68.88 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011034921

218151 280225 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134733 209. 48 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701011034922

218145 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 98. 62 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701012533809

218122 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 193.88 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701012533810

218172 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 156. 14 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701012533815

218177 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 152.34 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701012533816

218146 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 162. 10 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701012534509

218123 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 233.92 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701012534510

218173 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 156.66 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701012534520

218178 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 155.70 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701012534521

218124 280225 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134733 190. 40 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701012535210

218174 280225 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134733 138.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I NVO CE: 701012535217

218179 280225 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134733 133.34 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701012535218

218131 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 248.34 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 70101723380

218133 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 37.20 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701017233803

218147 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 96.40 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 70101723382

218132 280225 12/ 11/2017 011818F 134733 240.86 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701017234505

218134 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 89.68 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 70101723450

218148 280225 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134733 65.12 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701017235217

218170 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 118. 60 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701017533804

218164 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 143.92 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701017533805

218167 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 145.12 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 70101753380

218125 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 70.22 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701017533807

218118 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 68.40 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 70101753380

218116 280225 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134733 89.64 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701017533810

218139 280225 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134733 93.76 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 70101753391

218140 280225 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134733 107.20 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701017534110

218171 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 68.80 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 70101753450

218126 280225 12/ 11/2017 011818F 134733 35.20 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701017534505

218165 280225 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134733 221.30 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 70101753450

218141 280225 12/ 11/2017 011818F 134733 94.80 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I N\VO CE: 701017534514

218142 280225 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134733 88.72 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701017534615

218168 280225 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134733 134.56 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701017534617

218143 280225 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134733 86.24 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 70101753481

218166 280225 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134733 201.76 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701017535202

218169 280225 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134733 109. 60 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701017535203

218127 280225 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134733 134.22 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701017535204

218144 280225 12/18/ 2018 011818F 134733 263.36 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
I NVO CE: 701017535214

218119 280225 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134733 85.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD

INVO CE: 701017535303
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DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
218117 280225 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134733 57.94 01/19/2018 INV PD BREAD
INVO CE: 701017535307
8, 158. 14
22060 KOCH REFRI GERATI ON
217?3%%/0 %29256 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134734 374.46 01/19/2018 INV PD Refrigeration Repair
217|8’§'\5/O| %8(7)%%6 01/ 10/ 2018 011818F 134734 128.45 01/19/2018 INV PD Refrigeration Repair
217?%0 %29356 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134734 122.50 01/19/2018 INV PD Refrigeration Repair
217|8’§'\7/O| %ggi%G 01/ 10/ 2018 011818F 134734 559.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Refrigeration Repair
217?3%5\3/0 %ggiéG 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134734 208.08 01/19/2018 INV PD Refrigeration Repair
217856 280226  01/10/ 2018 011818F 134734 397.68 01/19/2018 INV PD Refrigeration Repair
I NvO 66882
1, 790. 17
38520 KROCER- CI NCI NNATI CUSTOVER CHARGCES
218|5ﬁi\3/0 %ggg%g 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134849 130. 19 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-FCS FOODS CLASS JANUARY OP
217|8K,$‘>/O| %ggg%% 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134849 30.43 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-FMD CLASS LAB FOOD | TEMS,
217?&\7/0 igiggi 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134849 49.26 01/19/2018 INV PD SPED- KES-Barth/food
218%3#&)/O| %ggg%? 01/ 10/ 2018 011918 134849 55.26 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-January Open PO FCS Cateri
217?3&\7/0 %288%}1 01/ 10/ 2018 011918 134849 85.95 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-FMD CLASS LAB FOOD | TEMS,
218?’%,80 %ggg%g 01/11/2018 011918 134849 14.23 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-January Open PO FCS Cateri
217?&\2/0 %gﬁ% 12/ 06/ 2017 011918 134849 286.40 01/19/2018 INV PD ESS SNACKS - COCOPER
217628 285403  01/05/2018 011918 134849 45.94 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS- COOKI NG CLASS SUPPLI ES
I NvO 241740
697. 66
22670 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG MATERI ALS
217666 285313 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134850 99.72 01/19/2018 INV PD Hone Hospital Instruction Mate
I NVO CE: 1084471217
217440 285363 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134850 71.20 01/19/2018 INV PD CES-ELL CLASSROOM NEEDS
INVO CE: 1211721217
170. 92
22730 LARCSA' S
218545 284874 01/11/ 2018 011918 134851 318.14 01/19/2018 INV PD FES-FOOD FOR BORN LEARNI NG SES
I NVO CE: 011118

53477 LEARNI NG ACCELERATI ON CENTERS, LLC
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9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

218532 282207 01/01/ 2018 011918 134852 1,680. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD SPED-Langsford Center

INVO CE: 13912
49437 LI MESTONE

217?%\8/0 E: i?%ggg 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134853 108.51 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-SERV MOMER

217586 152303 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134853 79.34 01/19/2018 INV PD BES- SERV MOVER
I NVO CE: 473991

217587 152322 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134853 145.64 01/19/2018 INV PD GV5-SERV MOMER

INVO CE: 474166

333. 49
46942 LI TERACY EMPONERMVENT FOUNDATI ON

217629 285530 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134854 88.00 01/19/2018 INV PD LES-OFFERI NG FREE BOOKS, ONLY
I NVO CE: 33366

43454 LONE' S

217763 09/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 -119. 74 09/22/2017 CRM PD CRED T
INVO CE: 0131784
217770 09/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 -1.53 09/22/2017 CRM PD CRED T
INVO CE: 0131984
217764 09/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 -43.65 09/22/2017 CRM PD CREDIT
INVO CE: 0131985
217765 09/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 -67.84 09/22/2017 CRM PD CREDIT
I NVO CE: 0132206
217766 09/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 -15.59 09/22/2017 CRM PD CREDIT
INVO CE: 0132207
217767 09/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 -38.29 09/22/2017 CRM PD CREDIT
I NVO CE: 0132407
217769 09/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 -8.35 09/22/2017 CRM PD CRED T
INVO CE: 0132408
217768 09/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 -556. 64 09/22/2017 CRM PD CRED T
INVO CE: 0132517
217702 151749 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134855 37.96 01/19/2018 INV PD BES-
I NVO CE: 36042
217703 151703 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134855 148.32 01/19/2018 INV PD KES- PAI NT/ LI NERS
I NVO CE: 36043A
217|7]N\4/O E %2%859 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134855 571.20 01/19/2018 INV PD WRHS-|CE MELT
217?%\7/0 - %gég%l 12/ 06/ 2017 011918 134855 40.89 01/19/2018 INV PD WRHS- SUPPLI ES
217|7(’\),\6/O E %?%%27 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134855 9.59 01/19/2018 INV PD WRHS-PLI ERS
217698 151611 12/ 07/ 2017 011918 134855 9.52 01/19/2018 INV PD HR-PAINT
| N\VO CE:  45443A
217?’%;\3/0 E 42122338 12/ 07/ 2017 011918 134855 18.52 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-Athletics
217I7]|\-lil-/0 - ig%g;G 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134855 4.45 01/19/2018 INV PD GV5- CAULK
217712 151717 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134855 14.06 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-KI AVAC REPAI R
| N\VO CE: 45546

217690 283635 10/ 31/ 2017 011918 134855 386.30 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-material for student scien
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

I N\VvO 45707
217710 151936 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134855 27.55 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-SINK DRAIN

I N\VO CE: 52021B
217?%5\9/ %ggggg 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134855 18.58 01/19/2018 INV PD RR-WALL REPAIR
217|7?’\z'\5/O oE %g%ggg 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134855 4.62 01/19/2018 INV PD YES-HOT WATER REPAI R
217?%@ %2(2)222 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134855 33.46 01/19/2018 INV PD NAINT-1CE MACH REPAI R
217|7?I\J'E)/O oE %28315 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134855 196. 02 01/19/2018 INV PD SES-paint ($250)
217|7ﬁ5\9/ %1212813& 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134855 3.28 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-1NSTALL SM KI TCHEN
217736 152469 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134855 23.23 01/19/2018 INV PD KES- CORD

I N\VO CE:  52214A
217?%\7/ %g%igi 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134855 37.12 01/19/2018 INV PD CEMs- SQUEECEES
217I7(l\)|9/0 oE %2%286 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134855 75.93 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- PVC/ DRAI N
217|6%i|./ %g%gg;& 12/ 04/ 2017 011918 134855 25.79 01/19/2018 INV PD BES- CORD
217732 152390 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 38.08 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- W NDOW SHADE

I N\VO CE: 52313A
217?%\5/ %g%g%S 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134855 27.88 01/19/2018 INV PD RR-DRAIN
217733 151634 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 60.69 01/19/2018 INV PD MAINT-TOCOLS

I N\VO CE:  52330A
217|7ﬁ\5/ %g%%gg 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134855 45.38 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-SI NK REPAIR
217|7§'il./O oE %ggg;i 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 52.68 01/19/2018 INV PD GV5- FOUNTAI N REPAI R
217|6%i3/ %g%g%g 12/ 04/ 2017 011918 134855 5.19 01/19/2018 INV PD MNAI NT- PARTS/ SCREWS
217?5’2'\2/0 oE %gig%g 12/ 04/ 2017 011918 134855 47.18 01/19/2018 INV PD VOC-HOT WATER REPAI R
217?%@ %g%g%% 12/ 29/ 2017 011918 134855 34.15 01/19/2018 INV PD MNAI NT- TOOLBAG TOOLS
217724 149328 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134855 33.46 01/19/2018 INV PD TRANS-WALL REPAIR

I N\VO CE: 52506A
217|7ﬁi3/ %g%g%;& 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134855 41.81 01/19/2018 INV PD HR=-PAINT
217|7E|\2/O oE %ggggi 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134855 69.18 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-INSTALL SM KI TCHEN
217|7]Ni3/ %gg?%% 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134855 185. 07 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS- Parking
217?%\5/O oE &232‘51981 12/ 05/ 2017 011918 134855 55.72 01/19/2018 INV PD FES- MAI NTENANCE SUPPLI ES
217?%@ %g%gg% 12/ 05/ 2017 011918 134855 14.95 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-ADJ HOT WATER
217727 139787 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134855 58.56 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- TABLE REPAIR

I N\VO CE: 52633A
217?%30 %2%24212 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134855 23.23 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CORD
217717 152048 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134855 161.79 01/19/2018 INV PD SES-PAlI NT/ SUPPLI ES

INVO CE: 52718
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217715 148533 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134855 16.96 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-LOCKER REPAI R
217|7’§,(\)/O ?%%?gé 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134855 6.49 01/19/2018 INV PD ANNEX-| NSTALL KEYBD TRAY
217%9}/0 ?%ZS%S 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134855 16.23 01/19/2018 INV PD MES-O RING
217|7’3\’,XO ?%5957 12/ 26/ 2017 011918 134855 46.84 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- TABLE REPAIR
217%%0 ?ézlgggé 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134855 74.51 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-1NSTALL SM KI TCHEN
217|7II]>5/(] ?%gggé 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134855 27.88 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-DRAIN CLOG
217!5823/0 ?ézlgg%'? 12/ 06/ 2017 011918 134855 32.94 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-HANG ART
218|5’3\’,\1/O gggg?? 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134855 52.02 01/19/2018 INV PD CES-SUPPLI ES
217|7§>1/0 ?%?ggg 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134855 120. 01 01/19/2018 INV PD RR WALL REPAIR
217|7’8,\1/O %cl)ggo 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134855 103.17 01/19/2018 INV PD RR-WALL REPAIR
217|7§\7/0 ?2%888 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134855 74.26 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-ADJ HOT WATER
217%%0 ?g%gézlé 11/ 30/ 2017 011918 134855 66.26 01/19/2018 INV PD MES-CORD
217%%0 ?g?EQZ 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134855 -66.26 01/19/2018 CRM PD MES- RETURN
217%%0 ?gilgiZ 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 92.56 01/19/2018 INV PD MES-CORD
217'7%/0 89446 09/ 26/ 2017 011918 134855 -1.02 09/26/2017 CRM PD TAX CREDIT
217:7%2 zj:;gj 09/ 26/ 2017 011918 134855 -.84 09/26/2017 CRM PD TAX CREDIT
217772 09/ 20/ 2017 011918 134855 -1.91 09/20/2017 CRM PD tax credit
217:72:1//2 %gggéi 09/ 20/ 2017 011918 134855 -3.37 09/20/2017 CRM PD Tax credit-supplies for sidewa
217925 284595 12/ 06/ 2017 011918 134855 34.92 01/19/2018 INV PD QvbB-DI SPLAY CASE
217|7’;,§’>/O 952750 09/ 22/ 2017 011918 134855 -6.67 09/22/2017 CRM PD TAX CREDI T
I NVO CE: 952783
2,474.74
43980 LYKINS O L COVPANY
217507 280555 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134856 1,400.00 01/19/2018 INVv PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI TI VI E
217|5’(;,i\3/(] %ggg%gs 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134856 16, 397.64 01/19/2018 INV PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI TI VI E
218|Sy\5/0 %ggg%gs 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134856 18,336.16 01/19/2018 INV PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI Tl VI E
218%5%%2 E ggg%gsi 01/10/ 2018 011918 134856 17,928.79 01/11/2018 INV PD DI ESEL FUEL & DI ESEL ADDI TI VI E
54, 062. 59

42230 MACG LL & CO., WLLIAM V.
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DOCUVENT P.Q NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # I N\VOl CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | N\VOI CE DESCRI PTI ON
217943 285545 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134857 407.41 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-MD ROOM SUPPLI ES
INVOI CE: 1 N0620175
50080 MARRI OTT HOTELS
219477 286407  01/31/2018 013118 134955 1,184.59 01/31/2018 INV PD |ss-Thonson Hotel for PIE Conf
INVOl CE: 83745819
219425 286139 01/18/2018 013118 134954 600. 00 01/31/2018 INV PD GES-Mac Wlburn - KMVEA Hotel S
INVOl CE: 91313154
1, 784.59
53356 MATHEATRE LLC (S)
217838 285837 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134858 1,500. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-Cal cul us The Misical Assem
INVOl CE: 1515014281
48638 MAYERSON ACADEMY
218513 285703 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134859 85.35 01/19/2018 INV PD Registration Fees for Chad Sim
I N\VOI CE: 780
25780 MOCOY & MOCOY LABORATORI ES, | NC
217679 280298  12/31/2017 011918 134860 35.00 01/19/2018 INV PD KES-Mdnthly bacteria testing 2
INVOI CE: 1346773
52394 M LLENNI UM BUSI NESS SYSTEMS  ( S- CORP)
217?2'80 - %g%g% 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134861 856.52 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS-M LLENNI UM
217646 280531 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134861 419.39 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- COPI ER USAGE
217?%9/005 %g%gg 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134861 354.78 01/19/2018 INV PD SES- Copi er, Maintenance($8, 000
217|965 280445 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134861 646.55 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS- COPY CHARGES
2,277.24
26980 M NUTEMAN PRESS
218495 285170 12/ 08/ 2017 011918 134862 117.00 01/19/2018 INV PD OMB-Business Cards for Adninis
IN\VOI CE: 64636
50966 M SCELLANEOUS- FOOD SERVI CE
198274 05/ 25/ 2017 011818F 134735 29.25 06/09/2017 INV PD REQUESTED LUNCH ACCOUNT REFUND
NVOl CE:  045LR4 PAYEE.; CHRI STY DI NGER
198281 05/ 25/ 2017 011818F 134736 24.50 06/09/2017 INV_PD REQUESTED LUNCH ACCOUNT REFUND
I'NVOl CE:  045LR7 PAYEE: PATRICIA GRILL
53.75
27030 MOBI LCOWM | NC
217898 285346 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134863 982. 63 01/19/2018 INV PD PORTABLE RADI O FOR ERI C MCARTO
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DOCUNENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I N\VOl CE: 998036
48326 MODERN LEASI NG
218695 280459 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134864 271.38 01/11/2018 INV PD BCHS- GUI DANCE COPI ER LEASE
INVOl CE: 348226523
48450 MUSI CI AN' S FRI END
217653 283822  11/11/2017 011918 134865 59.00 01/19/2018 INV PD MJSI CI AN FRI ENDS-rchs
I NVO CE: arinv38552635
217|6'z31\1/O| . %%ﬁﬁ%%s%%%l/ 2017 011918 134865 1, 650. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- MUSI Cl ANS FRI END
50136 NAPA AUTO PARTS 170900
217522 280598  12/18/2017 011918 134866 28.61 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
217'52'\1/0 = %ggéég 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134866 29.05 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAIR PARTS
217'5% %ggggg 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134866 19.76 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
217'5’8'23/0 = %ggﬁi 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134866 340.00 01/19/2018 INV PD GARAGE TOOLS
217'5%/ %ggggg 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134866 28.68 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
217'5’2'\2/0 = %ggggg 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134866 218.02 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
217'5?\1/ %ggggg 12/ 26/ 2017 011918 134866 47.76 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLIES ONLY
217'5’2'2;/0 = %ggggg 12/ 26/ 2017 011918 134866 14.17 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
217'5?}3/ %ggggg 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134866 114.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
217'5’2'},/0 = %ggggg 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134866 220.70 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
217'5?\7/ %ggggg 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134866 142.99 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
217'5%0 = %ggggé 12/ 29/ 2017 011918 134866 31.68 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLIES ONLY
217'5?!\5/ %ggggg 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134866 1,320.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
217'5’2'23/0 = %gg%gg 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134866 528.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
217'551}3/ %ggégg 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134866 173.60 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
21815%/0 = %ggégg 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134866 146.99 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
218'5% %%%38 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134866 119.98 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
21815%/0 = %ggégg 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134866 71.76 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
218:5?\'5\2 . %%éég% 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134866 32.60 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAIR PARTS
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
218|5K,\7/O %82%%8 01/03/ 2018 011918 134866 143.52 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLI ES ONLY
218I5|§l\5/0 iggggg 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134866 42.66 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
218I5l§l\7/(] %ggggg 01/03/ 2018 011918 134866 880.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
218|5%i\3/0 %82228 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134866 99.48 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
218|5E,il./q %82‘5128 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134866 113.70 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
218|5%(\)/0 %8222? 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134866 237.84 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
218|5E,S\3/O %822%% 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134866 356.76 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
218I5|§l\2/0 %82222 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134866 181.22 01/19/2018 INV PD MOTCR POOL REPAI R PARTS
218?’?\:,80 %82%%% 01/08/ 2018 011918 134866 684.50 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
218583 280598  01/09/2018 011918 134866 66. 69 01/19/2018 INVv PD MOTOR POOL REPAI R PARTS
INVO CE: 104786
6,434.72
47928 NATI ONAL SEATI NG & MBI LI TY
218533 284860 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134867 4,781.00 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-Line/Weel chair
I NVO CE:  034-1501698
218534 285550 01/02/ 2018 011918 134867 3,577.50 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-Schlueter/Activity Chair
I NVO CE: 034-1539816
8, 358. 50
48283 NATI ONAL UNDERGROUND FREEDOM CENTER
217762 284846  01/03/2018 011918 134868 280.00 01/19/2018 INV PD ACE-Field Trip National Underg
INVO CE: 5055032000
28270 NEOPOST LEASI NG
218624 280037 01/07/ 2018 011918 134869 29.85 01/11/2018 INV PD NHES-NeoPost Postage Machine R
| N\VO CE: 55457858
217?%\2/0 @8%1894 12/ 30/ 2017 011918 134870 223.65 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS-NEOPCST LEASI NG
218496 280035 01/03/2018 011918 134870 154.11 01/19/2018 INV PD GVS- NEOPGST LEASI NG
INVO CE:  N6928377
407. 61
43747 NKEM5- NKY EMERGENCY MEDI CAL SERVI CES
217|6§i3/ %882%%5 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134872 300.00 01/19/2018 INV PD FMand WRH- CPR Certification C
218;5&9/0 oE %88%%4 0 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134871 100. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD CES-AED Pads for school
218|5§i|./(J %88886 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134871 179.00 01/19/2018 INV PD MES-AED ADULT PADS
218514 285738  01/09/2018 011918 134871 100. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD CES-NEW AED PADS
INVO CE: 00020394
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

679. 00

47584 NORTHERN KY UNI V/ COVMUNI TY CONNECTI ONS

217859 285735  01/04/2018 011918 134873 100. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD OCMS-REG STRATI ON FEE- E CANN
INVO CE:  NKUFLL17-006

44175 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC

217611 284625 11/ 08/ 2017 011918 134874 31.46 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Arnett - O assroom Suppl i
I NVOl CE: 978241925001 ,

217610 284625 12/19/2017 011918 134874 33.98 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Arnett - O assroom Suppl i
I NVOI CE: 97824192600

217609 288030 - 917 28/ 2017 011918 134874 33.96 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
VOl CE: 984164340001

217608 285030 12/25/ 2017 011918 134874 136.79 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
I NVOI CE: 98416434000

217686 S8aTea 39730/ 2017 011918 134874 43.49 01/19/2018 INV PD FES- TESTERVAN SUPPLI ES
I NVOI CE: 985246489001

217687 28oled 11730/ 2017 011918 134874 71.18 01/19/2018 INV PD FES- TESTERVAN SUPPLI ES
INVOI CE: 98524649000

217443 258547 099705/ 2017 011918 134874 78.76 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
INVOI CE: 985927756001

217442 28524712/ 04/ 2017 011918 134874 .29 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVOI CE: 98592775700

217444 258247 > 19704/ 2017 011918 134874 78.10 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVOI CE: 985927758001

217655 285271 12/05/2017 011918 134874 69.94 01/19/2018 INV PD GVS-SCIENCE - M M LLER
I NVOI CE: 98650845900

217668 255303 12706/ 2017 011918 134874 53.03 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
I NVOI CE: 986727355001

217638 285322 _ 12/ 07/ 2017 011918 134874 136.21 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVOI CE: 98707927900

217637 258355 19123/ 2017 011918 134874 132.99 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVOI CE: 987079280001

217636 285322 12/22/2017 011918 134874 83.99 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NVOI CE: 98707928100 _ _

217667 258385 199708/ 2017 011918 134874 97.65 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-Cffice supplies
I NVOI CE: 987686861001

217617 285408 12/13/2017 011918 134874 120.57 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
I NVOI CE: 98888502400

217613 255465 - 12114/ 2017 011918 134874 3.42 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
I NVOI CE: 988885024002

217612 280408 12/22/2017 011918 134874 1.71 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
I NVOI CE: 988885024003

217615 285468 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134874 1.71 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
I NVOI CE: 988885025001

217616 280408  12/13/2017 011918 134874 2.23 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
I NVOI CE: 98888502900

217614 285468 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134874 16.77 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
| VOl CE: 98888503000

218520 284221 01/01/ 2018 011918 134874 2,276.90 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- OFFI CE DEPOT
I N\VOI CE: 98914041300 _

217654 285515 - 99714/ 2017 011918 134874 373.37 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-d assroom supplies for Da

INVO CE: 989329113001



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BQOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 38
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
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217633 285526 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134874 217.92 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-supplies for students
| N\vO 989378762001 )
217632 285526 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134874 31.98 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-supplies for students
I NVOl 989378763001 )
217631 285526 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134874 17.29 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-supplies for students
| N\vO 989378766001 )
217634 285526 12/19/ 2017 011918 134874 16.36 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-supplies for students
I NVOI 989378767001
217538 285339 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134874 9.99 01/19/2018 INV PD DO ITEM Eng 8 Wall Sgn 2x8 S
| N\vO 989579829001
217656 285562 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134874 10.78 01/19/2018 INV PD GVB-PLTW- J.SM TH
I NVOI 989847183001
217948 285563 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134874 56.62 01/19/2018 INV PD CES-SUPPLI ES
| N\vO 989847195001
217947 285563 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134874 11.99 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- SUPPLIES
e 989847196001
217944 285566 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134874 49.66 01/19/2018 INV PD ANNEX-Lash/appt books
I N\vO 990028420001 )
217441 285579 12/18/ 2017 011918 134874 132.16 01/19/2018 INV PD OVB-Gsprey C assroom Supplies
I NVOI 990166729001
217657 285562 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134874 -5.39 01/19/2018 CRM PD GVB-PLTW- J.SM TH
| N\vO 990572430001
217635 285587 12/19/ 2017 011918 134874 193.94 01/19/2018 INV PD GVB-ELA - K. N XON
I NVOI 991062172001
217604 285602 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134874 68.83 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs- SUPPLI ES- ENDERLE
| N\vO 991166876001
217606 285603 12/19/ 2017 011918 134874 601.14 01/19/2018 INV PD CMVM5- SUPPLI ES- GALLAGHER
I NVOI 991166880001
217605 285603 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134874 13.98 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- GALLAGHER
| N\vO 991166881001 )
217607 285623 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134874 36.08 01/19/2018 INV PD GCES-Supplies - Jackson/ Murray
I NVOI 991390982001
217759 285655 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134874 44,10 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-LABELS
I N\vO 991537375001
217758 285654 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134874 17.99 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-PASSI ON PRQIECT SUPPLI ES
I NVOI 991537380001
217946 285583 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134874 35.52 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS- Hurst/ paper
I N\vO 991579933001
217793 285632 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134874 1, 000. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD TES-COPY PAPER PALLET
I NVOI 992381083001
217685 285663 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134874 314.90 01/19/2018 INV PD TRANS- COPY PAPER
| N\vO 994027573001
218535 285662  01/05/2018 011918 134874 399.95 01/19/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES/ HAHLBEC
I NVOI 994027574001
217684 285664 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134874 41.91 01/19/2018 INV PD TRANS- OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
I N\vO 994027577001
217780 285669  01/04/ 2018 011918 134874 93.16 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS-OFFI CE DEPOT
I NVOl 994160797001
217791 285670 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134874 372.54 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- OFFI CE DEPOT
I N\vO 994160807001
217779 285501 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134874 -30.39 01/19/2018 CRM PD FES- RAAP SUPPLI ES
I NVOI 994243012001
217778 285501 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134874 30.39 01/19/2018 INV PD RAAP SUPPLI ES- FES
I N\vO 994243013001
217792 285679 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134874 124.32 01/19/2018 INV PD TES- STUDENT | NSTRUCTI ONAL SUPP
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| N\VOI CE: 994253834001 _ _
217822 285682 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134874 74.23 01/19/2018 INV PD GES-Supplies - Robinson
I NVOI CE: 994253845001
217795 285680 01/04/ 2018 011918 134874 136.71 01/19/2018 INV PD TES- KI NDERGARTEN | NSTRUCTI ONAL
217794 285680 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134874 2.09 01/19/2018 INV PD TES- KI NDERGARTEN | NSTRUCTI ONAL
| N\VOI CE: 994253857001
217920 285683 01/04/ 2018 011918 134874 8.63 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- SPEECH CLASS NEEDS
217820 285684 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134874 14.55 01/19/2018 INV PD OES- OFFI CE NEEDS
I NVOI CE: 994281869001
217777 285700 01/05/ 2018 011918 134874 112.37 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- GENERAL CLASSROOM SUPPLI E
217782 285701 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134874 296.73 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-R RYAN LOCKS FOR LOCKERS
| N\VOI CE: 994324990001
217781 285701 01/05/ 2018 011918 134874 43.96 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-R RYAN LOCKS FOR LOCKERS
217821 285710 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134874 102. 41 01/19/2018 INV PD BES-SUPPLIES FOR MD UNI T
I NVOI CE: 994459614001
217819 285711  01/05/2018 011918 134874 115.30 01/19/2018 INV PD BES- OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
218521 284221 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134874 -776.90 01/19/2018 CRM PD RCHS- OFFI CE DEPOT
INVOI CE: 994674351001
218499 285727 _ 01/08/ 2018 011918 134874 48.37 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- HARSHBARGER
217972 285728 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 142.86 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- TAYLOR
| NVOI CE: 994679174001
217971 285728 _ 01/08/ 2018 011918 134874 37.99 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- TAYLOR
218497 285729 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 91.88 01/19/2018 INV PD FES- SPEAGLE SUPPLIES
I NVOI CE: 994679179001
217840 280731 01/08/ 2018 011918 134874 35.57 01/19/2018 INV PD FES- TESTERVAN SUPPLI ES
218498 285732 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 39.29 01/19/2018 INV PD GVB- OFFI CE NEEDS
I VOl CE: 994679184001
217823 280678 01/05/2018 011918 134874 2,758.80 01/19/2018 INV PD NES- COPY PAPER
217864 285614 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 56.18 01/19/2018 INV. PD DO ITEM Office Depot(R) Bran
I NVOI CE: 994944012001
217865 285509 01/08/ 2018 011918 134874 34.59 01/19/2018 INV PD DO DYMXR) LW Address Labe
217866 285509 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 17.35 01/19/2018 INV PD DO DYMXR) LW Address Labe
I NVOI CE: 994945314001
217919 280881 01/08/2018 011918 134874 3,000. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- OFFI CE DEPOT
217863 285046 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 294.18 01/19/2018 INV PD DO HP 305A (CE412A) Yell ow
I NVOI CE: 994960819001
217839 280747 01/08/ 2018 011918 134874 94.89 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
217878 285748 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 50.41 01/19/2018 INV PD NPES-cl assroom suppl i es Sander
I NVOI CE: 995130691001
217970 285751 01/08/ 2018 011918 134874 161.72 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
| NVO 99513071200
217846 285755 201708/ 2018 011918 134874 186.54 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES

I N\vO CE

995130714001
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217845 285752 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 23.68 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
| N\vO 995130715001
217844 285752 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 39.16 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
| NvVOI 995130716001
217842 285753 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 43.71 01/19/2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
| N\vO 995130718001
217841 285753 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 14.57 01/19/ 2018 INV PD MES- CLASSROOM SUPPLI ES
I NvOI 995130720001
217969 285754 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 146.78 01/19/2018 INV PD TES-OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
| N\vO 995130726001
217843 285757 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 40.40 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-SUPPLI ES- THOMPSON
| NvOI 995130733001
217848 285758 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 16.90 01/19/2018 INV PD SUPPLI ES- CHENAULT- CVS
| N\vO 995130735001
217966 285759  01/08/ 2018 011918 134874 78.99 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-SUPPLI ES- STURG L
| NvOI 995130738001
217967 285759 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 13.98 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS-SUPPLIES- STURG L
| N\vO 995130739001
217968 285760  01/08/2018 011918 134874 54.87 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-Guidance
I NvVOI 995130751001
218489 285761 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134874 179.37 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Cyboron - O assroom Suppl
I N\vO 995130759001
218488 285761  01/08/2018 011918 134874 34.08 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Cyboron - d assroom Suppl
I NvVOI 995130760001
218541 285781 01/09/ 2018 011918 134874 134.42 01/19/2018 INV PD OES-SUPPLIES
I N\vO 995498398001
218487 285789 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134874 198.04 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-aRT sUPPLIES
I NvVOI 995498399001
218486 285789 01/09/ 2018 011918 134874 16.76 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-aRT sUPPLIES
| N\vO 995498400001
218699 285801  01/09/2018 011918 134874 98.13 01/11/2018 INV PD OES- OFFI CE NEEDS
I NvOI 995710140001
218698 285801  01/09/ 2018 011918 134874 65.98 01/11/2018 INV PD OES- OFFI CE NEEDS
| N\vO 995710141001
218553 285810 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 35.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-SUPPLI ES- TAYLOR
I NVOI 995944334001
218552 285811 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 2.40 01/19/2018 INV PD CMS- SUPPLI ES- WEATHERLY
I N\vO 995944339001
218484 285823 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 27.98 01/19/2018 INV PD SUPPLIES-TI MAJI - CVS
I NVOI 996018159001 )
218516 285826 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 3.49 01/19/2018 INV PD DO Energizer(R) 1.5-Volt C
| N\vO 996018193001
218518 285826 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 41.07 01/19/2018 INV PD DO Energizer(R) 1.5-Volt C
I NvOI 996018194001 )
218517 285826 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 9.58 01/19/2018 INV PD DO Energizer(R) 1.5-Volt C
| N\vO 996018195001
217927 285845 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 62.18 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-poster paper
I NvVOI 996181113001 .
217945 285846 01/ 10/ 2018 011918 134874 65. 64 01/19/2018 INV PD GCES-Cl ass Supplies - Goetz
| N\vO 996181114001 )
217926 285847 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 17.47 01/19/2018 INV PD OVB-OM s Team Cl assroom Suppl i
I NVOI 996181124001
218554 285848 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 180. 34 01/19/2018 INV PD OES-LAM NATI NG FI LM
| N\vO 996208926001
218515 285850 01/10/ 2018 011918 134874 147.00 01/19/2018 INV PD SES- Stanp(
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I N\VO CE: 996208934001
218633 285886 01/12/ 2018 011918 134874 30.66 01/19/2018 INV PD NPES-envel opes for office
I NVO CE: 996917720001
218635 285891 Ol/ 12/ 2018 011918 134874 17.35 01/19/2018 I NV PD ANNEX- Cal endar
I NV 99691774700 )
218697 285930 01/ 15/ 2018 011918 134874 214.89 01/11/2018 INV PD NHES- Supplies
I NvO CE 997271470001
218696 285930 Ol/ 15/ 2018 011918 134874 17.99 01/11/2018 INV PD NHES- Supplies
I NVO 99727147100 )
218634 285932 01/ 15/ 2018 011918 134874 79.95 01/19/2018 INV PD ANNEX- Supplies
I NvO CE: 997271473001
17,119.73
51447 ONESOURCE WATER-DIV P. O. U. PARTNERS
219427 01/ 31/ 2018 013118 134956 49.99 01/31/2018 INV PD SERVICE
I NV ARI N144991
219428 11/ 13/ 2017 013118 134956 49.99 01/31/2018 INV PD SERVICE
I NvO CE ARI N160632
219426 11/ 16/ 2017 013118 134956 49.99 01/31/2018 INV PD SERVICE
I NVvO ARI N160783
217528 280892 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134875 218.28 01/19/2018 INV PD TRANSPORTATI ON WATER COOLERS (
I NvO CE: CNI V417157
368. 25
29470 ORI ENTAL TRADI NG COVPANY
218491 284620 11/ 07/ 2017 011918 134876 28.48 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-1st Grade - C assoom Supp
I N\VO CE: 686548934-01
29580 OVEN ELECTRI C COOPERATI VE
217786 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134877 54, 444,67 01/19/2018 INV PD MIHLY BI LLS
I N\VO CE: 010818
218617 01/ 08/ 2018 011918 134877 11,714.57 01/11/2018 INV PD MIHLY BI LL
I NVO CE: 01082018
66, 159. 24
44283 PEARSON EDUCATI ON
217??1\1/(] ﬁigﬁgg 11/ 22/ 2017 011918 134878 326.48 01/19/2018 INV PD Kruth/ GFTA- CES
217?%\7/0 %%2%8221 11/ 30/ 2017 011918 134878 3,500. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-ACA C assroom Li cense
217?#\3/(] %%2&%?65 12/ 06/ 2017 011918 134878 183.60 01/19/2018 INV PD OWVB-Roach/ KTEA-3 forns
218|5ﬁ\2/0 %?22?815 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134878 144.55 01/19/2018 INV PD QV5- Roach/ KTEA-3
217952 281677 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134878 -326.48 12/15/2017 CRM PD CR-CES- Krut h/ GFTA
I NvO 11452092
3, 828.15
18190 J. W PEPPER
217675 278251 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134880 33.75 01/19/2018 INV PD MJSI C- BERTELSEN- C\VB
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| N\VO 08819069A
217671 285036 11/ 28/ 2017 011918 134880 970.94 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-Band
I N\VO CE: 08856189
217|6L§)/(J %ggg;?wg 12/ 05/ 2017 011918 134880 68.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-Band
218710 285898  01/16/2018 011918 134879 308.99 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- CHORAL MJSI C FOR ASSESSME
INVO CE: 08865136
1,381.68
31040 PI TNEY BOWNES GLOBAL FI NANCI AL ( LEASE)
217|672 %88%%?506%1/ 04/ 2018 011918 134881 225.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Postage-DO
217787 280432 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134882 60. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-POSTAGE
I N\VO CE: 3305209093
217658 280277 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134881 305.22 01/19/2018 INV PD CEMs-Posatage Meter Lease
I 3305222933
590. 22
31160 POVEROY COVPUTER RESOURCES
217I9K|:\3/O E: %8?%%%11612/ 12/ 2017 011918 134884 1,045.20 01/19/2018 INV PD HR ADM N ASST NEW COVMPUTER AND
217|8ﬁ\7/ - %8?22369812/ 20/ 2017 011918 134884 404.91 01/19/2018 INV PD CES- SUPPLI ES/ TECHNOLOGY
217;5?’\:'30 E: %8?22?00812/ 20/ 2017 011918 134884 580. 57 01/19/2018 INV PD GES- COWPUTER- SEE ATTACHED QUOT
217|4ﬁ3 - %8?4212237912/ 21/ 2017 011918 134883 14.53 01/19/2018 INV PD OV5-Tech Fees Supplies
217851 283902 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134737 3,302.70 01/19/2018 INV PD Optiplex 5050 SFF
I N\VO CE: 301261597
217|6§S\9/ %811;2%02312/ 22/ 2017 011918 134884 479.95 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- POVEROY
217953 285534 12/ 22/ 2017 011918 134884 10, 061. 83 01/19/2018 INV PD FES-Dell Conputers library stu
I N\VO CE: 301262217
217|6]N§3/ %8?&232%75212/ 23/ 2017 011918 134883 55.11 01/19/2018 INV PD LES-BULB FOR MOLENS PROJECTOR
218492 285543 12/ 24/ 2017 011918 134884 719.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-TIER 1 MFP DEVICE ---- Pri
I N\VO CE: 301262890
217|6ﬁ\7/ %8?4212205512/ 29/ 2017 011918 134884 76.99 01/19/2018 INV PD CEMs-Conputer supp- Burch
218500 285640 01/05/2018 011918 134884 92, 730.00 01/19/2018 INV PD LAPTOPS FOR CONNER HI GH SCHOOL
INVO CE: 301267167
218I7]N\2/O %8?&238801401/ 10/ 2018 011918 134884 99.00 01/19/2018 INV PD OWVs-Tech Supplies
218618 285582 01/10/ 2018 011918 134884 2,147.62 01/11/2018 INV PD TECH WORKSTATI ON FOR NEW NET T
INVO CE: 301269226
111,717. 41
53263 PRAIRI E MOON NURSERY
218711 285082 11/ 29/ 2017 011918 134885 37.50 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- MUJELLER - GENERAL CLASSRO
INVO CE: 1733301100

31400 PRESENTATI ON SCLUTI ONS | NC
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217974 285708  01/05/2018 011918 134886 310.76 01/19/2018 INV PD BES-LAM NATI NG FI LM

INVO CE: 0073384-1N
31510 PRO SOURCE

217?&30 o éggg?g 10/ 13/ 2017 011918 134887 1,153.29 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Copy Lease and Overages
217?&%0 CE: Sgggé? 10/ 13/ 2017 011918 134887 1,153.29 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Copy Lease and Overages
217788 280046 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134887 2,048.27 01/19/2018 INV PD Copy Lease and Overages- NHES

I NVO CE: 993465

4, 354. 85
47643 PSST, LLC

218555 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134888 18, 516. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD AESCP ANN FEE
INVO CE: 17870

31870 QUI LL CORPCRATI ON

218713 285578  01/04/2018 011918 134889 182.25 01/19/2018 INV PD OMS-OM s Cl assroom Supplies
INVO CE: 3691038

50946 R&M VELDI NG

218739 152626 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134890 83.55 01/11/2018 INV PD QWS- LUNCH TABLE REPAI R
I NVO CE: 902824

53551 READI NG RECOVERY COUCI L OF NORTH AMERI CA, | NC

218478 284346 12/ 01/ 2017 011918 134891 410. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD KES-Readi ng Recovery for Maldo
INVO CE:  E6192

51203 THE READI NG WAREHOUSE

217954 285473 12/ 12/ 2017 011918 134892 134.65 01/19/2018 INV PD OMS-Hill - Books for SPED
INVO CE: 178123

43482 REALLY GOCD STUFF | NC

217447 285349 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134893 48.59 01/19/2018 INV PD CES- CLASSROOM NEEDS
INVO CE: 6300056

52923 REDW NG ECOLOG CAL SERVI CES I NC (S)

217921 281181 09/ 06/ 2017 011918 134894 2,200.00 01/19/2018 INV PD water/wetland delineation serv
I NVO CE: 05931

39920 REI TER DAI RY OF SPRINGFI ELD LLC (CQ)

218443 280227 12/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134738 239.48 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510200028
218358 280227 12/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134738 330.43 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

INVO CE: 510200030
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218367 280227 12/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134738 162.53 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200032

218399 280227 12/ 28/ 2018 011818F 134738 302.74 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200034

218384 280227 12/ 28/ 2019 011818F 134738 250. 48 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200036

218375 280227 12/ 28/ 2018 011818F 134738 322.69 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200038

218298 280227 12/ 28/ 2018 011818F 134738 158.64 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200040

218320 280227 12/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134738 204. 40 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200042

218350 280227 12/ 29/ 2018 011818F 134738 377.02 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200056

218391 280227 12/ 29/ 2017 011818F 134738 429.66 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200058

218343 280227 12/ 29/ 2017 011818F 134738 374.81 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510200060

218406 280227 12/ 29/ 2018 011818F 134738 741.86 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510200062

218435 280227 12/ 29/ 2018 011818F 134738 383.62 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510200064

218450 280227 12/ 29/ 2018 011818F 134738 286.17 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200066

218289 280227 12/ 29/ 2018 011818F 134738 186.24 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510200070

218421 280227 12/ 29/ 2017 011818F 134738 203.70 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200074

218312 280227 12/ 29/ 2018 011818F 134738 159.47 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510200076

218428 280227 12/ 29/ 2017 011818F 134738 265.95 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200078

218336 280227 12/ 29/ 2017 011818F 134738 195.55 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200080

218328 280227 12/ 29/ 2017 011818F 134738 374.93 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200082

218305 280227 12/ 29/ 2017 011818F 134738 333.59 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510200084

218359 280227 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134738 116.27 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212249

218351 280227 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 242.52 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212251

218321 280227 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134738 95.85 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212253

218436 280227 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134738 196.23 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212255

218392 280227 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134738 212.53 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212257

218376 280227 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134738 193.37 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212259

218368 280227 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134738 206.21 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212261

218291 280227 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134738 142.77 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212263

218290 280227 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134738 80.68 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK



BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 45
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9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st

DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
| N\VO 510212266

218313 280227 12/ 01/ 2017 011818F 134738 151.61 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212268

218|3ﬁ<1/ %?8%%7 412/ 04/ 2018 011818F 134738 255.01 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

218385 280227 12/ 03/ 2017 011818F 134738 333.40 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212286

218?%\7/ %?8%%7 812/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 305.75 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

218400 280227 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 486.11 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212290

218|4ﬁ5\9/ %?8%%7 212/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 394.35 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

218444 280227 12/ 03/ 2017 011818F 134738 188.54 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212294

218|2m %?8%%7 612/ 03/ 2017 011818F 134738 196. 73 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

218283 280227 12/ 03/ 2017 011818F 134738 159. 06 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212298

218|4%\7/ %?8%%7 O12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 255.82 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

218306 280227 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 98.10 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212302

218|4]N\5/ %?8%%7 412/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 185.80 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

218422 280227 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 203.88 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212306

218?%5\9/ %?8%%7 812/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 204.19 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

218322 280227 12/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 254.38 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212310

218|2%S\9/ %?8%%7 212/ 04/ 2017 011818F 134738 196.50 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

218437 280227 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134738 187.63 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212314

218?%8 %?8%%7 612/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134738 90. 44 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

218352 280227 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134738 260.19 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212318

218?%?/ %?8%%7 O12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134738 259.04 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

218377 280227 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134738 282.97 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212322

218?%5\9/ %?8%%7 412/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134738 215.99 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

218292 280227 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134738 51.29 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212326

218|3]N<1/ %?8%%7 812/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134738 160. 44 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

218345 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 262.98 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212344

218?%30 %?8%%7 612/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 314.37 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

218338 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 244.47 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212348
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218401 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 525.98 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212350

218430 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 404.32 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212352

218277 280227 12/ 06/ 2018 011818F 134738 152.06 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212356

218284 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 142.99 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I NVO CE: 510212358

218408 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 345.88 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212360

218416 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 105.84 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212362

218307 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 122.07 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212364

218423 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 230.38 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212366

218330 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 177.19 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212368

218323 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 207.95 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212370

218300 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 188.78 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212372

218438 280227 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134738 179.03 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212374

218353 280227 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134738 225.11 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212376

218361 280227 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134738 98.83 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212378

218394 280227 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134738 202.81 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212380

218378 280227 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134738 218.30 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212382

218370 280227 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134738 189.03 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212384

218293 280227 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134738 107.69 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212386

218315 280227 12/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134738 143.71 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212388

218346 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 218.46 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212404

218339 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 304.57 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212406

218402 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 420.12 01/19/2018 INVv PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212408

218387 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 305.00 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212410

218431 280227 12/ 09/ 2017 011818F 134738 384.12 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212412

218446 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 171.55 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212414

218278 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 141.61 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212416

218285 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 115.11 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212418

218409 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 289.53 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
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I NVO CE: 510212420

218417 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 87.67 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212422

218308 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 106. 02 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I NVO CE: 510212424

218424 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 212.03 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212426

218331 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 168.59 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212429

218324 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 141.52 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212431

218301 280227 12/ 08/ 2017 011818F 134738 161.11 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I NVO CE: 510212433

218439 280227 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134738 204.38 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212435

218354 280227 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134738 259.49 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212437

218362 280227 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134738 81.11 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212439

218395 280227 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134738 214.13 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212441

218379 280227 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134738 234.73 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212443

218371 280227 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134738 215.75 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212445

218294 280227 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134738 105. 60 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212447

218316 280227 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134738 160. 44 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212449

218347 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 348.26 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212465

218388 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 349.92 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212467

218340 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 260.90 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212469

218403 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 490. 62 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212471

218432 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 395.72 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212473

218447 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 175.81 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212475

218279 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 170.69 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212477

218286 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 150.22 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I NVO CE: 510212479

218410 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 353.16 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212481

218418 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 141.86 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212483

218309 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 123.45 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212485

218425 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 221.78 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212487

218332 280227 12/ 02/ 2017 011818F 134738 177.68 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

INVO CE: 510212489
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218325 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 272.38 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212491

218302 280227 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134738 237.56 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212493

218440 280227 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134738 178.79 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212495

218355 280227 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134738 241.63 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212497

218363 280227 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134738 107.92 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212499

218396 280227 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134738 177.19 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212501

218380 280227 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134738 226.73 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212503

218372 280227 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134738 215.75 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212505

218295 280227 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134738 142.77 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212507

218317 280227 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134738 143.46 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212509

218348 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 257.58 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212525

218389 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 276.73 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212527

218341 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 278.54 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212529

218404 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 331.82 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212531

218433 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 394.80 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212533

218448 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 197.38 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212535

218280 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 187.88 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212537

218287 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 123.95 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212539

218411 280227 12/ 13/ 2017 011818F 134738 343.09 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212541

218419 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 105.60 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212543

218310 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 104.18 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212545

218426 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 177.38 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
| N\VO CE: 510212547

218333 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 168.85 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212549

218326 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 245.02 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212551

218303 280227 12/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134738 171.11 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212553

218441 280227 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134738 196.23 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212555

218356 280227 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134738 223.70 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212557

218364 280227 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134738 80.45 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
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I N\VO CE: 510212559

218397 280227 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134738 223.22 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212561

218381 280227 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134738 217.65 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212563

218373 280227 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134738 206.90 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212565

218296 280227 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134738 114.44 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212567

218318 280227 12/ 15/ 2017 011818F 134738 151.61 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212569

218349 280227 12/ 18/ 2018 011818F 134738 151.21 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212585

218390 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 267.22 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212587

218342 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 231.99 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I NVO CE: 510212589

218405 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 237.61 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
INVO CE: 510212591

218434 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 323.81 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212593

218449 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 171.29 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212595

218281 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 70.68 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212597

218288 280227 12/ 18/ 2018 011818F 134738 70.45 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212599

218412 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 206.59 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I NVO CE: 510212601

218420 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 79.52 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212603

218311 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 114.62 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I NVO CE: 510212605

218427 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 185.06 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212607

218334 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 113.06 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212609

218327 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 47.93 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212611

218304 280227 12/ 18/ 2017 011818F 134738 134.12 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I NVO CE: 510212613

218442 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 35.34 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212615

218357 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 72.51 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212617

218365 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 26.51 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
INVO CE: 510212619

218366 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 9.75 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I NVO CE: 510212621

218413 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 56.90 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
I N\VO CE: 510212623

218335 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 17.24 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK
I N\VO CE: 510212625

218398 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 43.49 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

INVO CE: 510212627
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218382 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 122.52 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

I NvO 510212629
218374 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 52.78 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

I NvO 510212631
218297 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 71.83 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

I NvO 510212633
218319 280227 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134738 45.09 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

I NvO 510212635
218445 280227 12/ 06/ 2017 011818F 134738 225.95 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

I NvO 510214354
218414 280227 12/ 29/ 2018 011818F 134738 368.09 01/19/2018 INV PD MLK

I NvO 610200072
218?%@0 %%8%27 8612/ 29/ 2017 011818F 134738 53.01 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK
218282 280227 12/ 19/ 2018 011818F 134738 241.58 01/19/2018 INV PD M LK

I NvO CE: 710200068

36, 570. 13
17320 RI COH USA | NC

217?3’%9/0 %82%;%27791)2/ 20/ 2017 011918 134896 691. 60 01/19/2018 INV PD WMES-COPI ER SERVI CE AGREEMENT
217?&\2/0 égg%?gfwulay 27/ 2017 011918 134896 75.81 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS- MPC300SR Gui dance Copies
217?’1&] %82%%8732}32/ 28/ 2017 011918 134896 100. 41 01/19/2018 INV PD DO Mi ntenance on Machi nes
217?3%5\3/0 égg%;gﬂiiﬂ%y 28/ 2017 011918 134896 1,899.67 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-2017-2018 Copy Machi nes Ma
217659 279037 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134896 262. 67 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-Ri coh Mi ntenance

I NvO 5051797336
217674 01/01/ 2018 011918 134896 306. 75 01/19/2018 INV PD LSS

I NvO 5051835461
217|8’§'\7/O| %8%%%8365?1/ 02/ 2018 011918 134896 27.90 01/19/2018 INV PD DO Mintenance on Machi nes
217?%@0 éggzg%B?ggl/ 02/ 2018 011918 134896 568.92 01/19/2018 INV PD TES-RI COH MAI NTENANCE CONTRACT
218|7l(\)19/(] %82%82995?1/ 08/ 2018 011918 134896 26.57 01/11/2018 INV PD DO Mi ntenance on Machi nes
217?%(\)/0 58812894 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134895 442. 48 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-MPC 2553 & MPC 5503 Copy
217I9Kl\5/0| 38822875 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134895 648. 64 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-COPI ER ANNUAL LEASE
217?@0 5882151%75A01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134895 939.12 01/19/2018 INV PD EES-COPI ER MAI NTENANCE
217?@0 38832880 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134895 311.29 01/19/2018 INV PD ACE-Ricoh copy |ease @ $216. 67
218|5g\2/0 3885%825 01/10/ 2018 011918 134895 61.87 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-MPC 305SPF Art Room Renta
218563 280273 01/10/ 2018 011918 134895 316.47 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-9002 Copy Machines Renta

I NvO 99993827

6, 680. 17
33750 RUMPKE CONSOLI DATED COMPANI ES

217541 12/ 26/ 2017 011918 134897 15,188.07 01/19/2018 INV PD MIHLY BILLS
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02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 51
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
INVO CE: 122617
26330 RUSH TRUCK CENTER/ CI NCI NNATI
217901 280370 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134898 267.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
| N\VO 3008788816
217524 280370 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134898 254.74 01/19/ 2018 INV PD BUS REPAI R PARTS
| N\vO 3008797428
217I5l%l\6/(] %ggggg 66(]52/ 19/ 2017 011918 134898 -236.02 01/19/2018 CRM PD BUS REPAI R PARTS- CR
217525 280370 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134898 52.40 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
| N\vO 3008886502
218572 280370  01/08/2018 011918 134898 358.62 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
| N\VO 3009040683
218571 280370 01/08/2018 011918 134898 322.14 01/19/2018 INV PD BUS REPAIR PARTS
I NVO CE: 3009043371
1,018. 88
44943 RYDI N DECAL
217849 285333  01/05/2018 011918 134899 393.55 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-MI DAY PARKI NG HANG TAGS
INVO CE: 339907
34260 SANI TATION DI STRICT NO. 1
217648 11/ 02/ 2017 011918 134900 25,220.33 01/19/2018 INV PD MIHLY BILLS
INVO CE: 110217
34520 SCHOLASTI C | NC.
218I7]N\4/O 4212%3%873 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134901 22.00 01/19/2018 INV PD GCES-Books - Pieper
217|9’%,$\3/O %/22(8)8586 gl/ 02/ 2018 011918 134902 192.89 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- SCHOLASTI C BOOKS
217922 285433  01/02/ 2018 011918 134902 93.06 01/19/2018 INV PD GCES-Books - \Wagner
I NVO CE:  M5404420
307. 95
34580 SCHOCOL HEALTH CORPORATI ON
217796 285493 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134903 42.75 01/19/2018 INV PD BES-CLINIC SUPPLY
INVO CE:  3382033-00
48978 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, | NC
217789 285395 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134904 64.35 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-CLINIC SUPPLI ES- SCHM DT
INVO CE: 0663327-1N
34690 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY, INC
217939 285495 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134907 54.50 01/19/2018 INV PD CES-Mller/iSPIRE
I NvO 202501504202
218485 282072 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134739 8,353.66 01/19/2018 INV PD office furniture
I NVO 208119293554
218490 283253  01/10/ 2018 011818F 134739 5,306.20 01/19/2018 INV PD Ofice Furniture



- 4

y

02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 52
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I NVvO 208119348573
218483 282072 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134739 608.50 01/19/2018 INV PD office furniture
I N\VO CE: 208119496085
217|87O %8%%?8638%&/928/ 2017 011918 134905 1,079.85 01/19/2018 INV PD TES-TABLES FOR MAKER SPACE | N
218501 285143 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134906 224.84 01/19/2018 INV PD GVB- CLASSROOM NEEDS - BB CHAI R
I N\VO CE: 208119762206
218536 284920  01/03/2018 011918 134905 3,554.11 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-Wite Boards
I 208119776006
19, 181. 66
46639 SECO ELECTRIC CO., INC
209;35’2'?/0 oE }1?8888 09/ 26/ 2017 013118 134957 986. 00 10/20/2017 INV PD BCHS- ALARM REPAI RS
209|6ﬁ\2/ ilﬁ;gi6 09/ 26/ 2017 013118 134957 3,275.00 10/20/2017 INV PD RHS-ALARM REPAI R
209?@0 oE }1?;%28 09/ 26/ 2017 013118 134957 2,572.00 10/20/2017 INV PD CMs- ALARM REPAI R
209?%\7/ }1?;2%5 09/ 26/ 2017 013118 134957 790. 00 10/20/2017 INV PD RAJ-CAMERA REPAI R
209;35’2'?/0 oE }1?;}123 09/ 26/ 2017 013118 134957 185. 00 10/20/2017 INV PD DO CHECK ALRM PANEL
209?1%9/ 421?%252 09/ 26/ 2017 013118 134957 1,650. 00 10/20/2017 INV PD CHS - Furnish and install DVR
209;5%[/0 oE }1?28%2 10/ 03/ 2017 013118 134957 133.00 10/20/2017 INV PD YES- ALARM REPAI R
209|5g\2/ }112383 10/ 03/ 2017 013118 134957 185. 00 10/20/2017 INV PD SES- ALARM CHECK
209;5&1\3/0 oE }1411284110 10/ 03/ 2017 013118 134957 212.00 10/20/ 2017 INV PD BCHS- CHECK
217?%3 }1?%%{82 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134908 254.00 01/19/2018 INV PD QOV5- PANEL CHECK
217;5%1\3/0 oE }1?%)%99 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134908 667.00 01/19/2018 INV PD WRHS- CODE
217|594 }1?(7)233 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134908 899.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS- CAMERA CHECK
217;5?'\5/O oE i?g%gl 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134908 718.00 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS- ALARM CHECK
218|603 }1?(7)5%5 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134908 901.00 01/11/2018 INV PD RHS-ALARM CHECK
13, 427. 00
44488 TOM SEXTON & ASSOCI ATES
217542 285529 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134909 985.75 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- SCHLOTMAN - OFFI CES FURNI
INVO CE: TSA35179
35480 SHI FFLER EQUI PMENT SALES, | NC.
218732 285569  01/04/2018 011918 134910 3,173.95 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-#4189 RED Bio Fit 60C Seri
INVO CE: 1734904100

52825 SHRED I T USA, LLC (O



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 53
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

217543 280990 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134911 57.10 01/19/2018 INV PD BES- SHREDDI NG SERVI CE FOR THE

INVO CE: 8123740704
53543 SI GN BABY SI GV CYNTHI A LONG

217955 283966 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134912 5,790.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Eklund/Interpreter
INVO CE: 122717

46071 SI LCO FI RE PROTECTI ON CO

218523 284820 11/ 13/ 2017 011918 134913 104.00 01/19/2018 INV PD 2 fire extingusihers for ATC
INVO CE: 2063663

15740 SI MPLEX GRI NNELL

217828 285565 12/ 18/ 2017 011918 134914 420.00 01/19/2018 INV PD lIgnite -Alarm & Detection Mni
INVO CE: 79875798

51602 SMART SYSTEMs, | NC/ SFSS I NC

218451 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466-1

218460 282069 01/01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466- 10

218461 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I NVO CE: 129466-11

218462 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466-12

218463 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466-13

218464 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466- 14

218465 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466- 15

218466 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466- 16

218467 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I NVO CE: 129466-17

218468 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I NVO CE: 129466- 18

218469 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466- 19

218452 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466-2

218470 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466- 20

218471 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466-21

218472 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I NVO CE: 129466- 22

218473 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466- 23

218453 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466-3

218454 282069 01/ 01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INVv PD Sanitation
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02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 54
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I NVO 129466- 4
218455 282069  01/01/2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Sanitation
I NVO CE: 129466-5
218|4§$3/ %ggggg 6 01/01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Sanitation
218457 282069 _ 01/01/2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Sanitation
I N\VO CE: 129466-7
218?1%30 %ggggg g 01/01/ 2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Sanitation
218459 282069  01/01/2018 011818F 134740 378.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Sanitation
INVO CE: 129466-9
8, 697. 45
52335 SOLI ANT HEALTH (C)
217956 281701 12/ 24/ 2017 011918 134915 793.00 01/19/2018 INV PD SPED- Soli ant
[ N\VO CE: 9309068
217957 281701 01/07/ 2018 011918 134915 1,189.50 01/19/2018 INV PD SPED- Soli ant
I NVO CE: 9342642
1,982.50
46395 SOUTHPAW ENTERPRI SES | NC
217|958 %gg%}lg | ]N2/ 20/ 2017 011918 134916 147.06 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Schl ueter/ hel met
217959 285219 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134916 147.06 01/19/2018 INV PD NHES-Schl ueter/ hel met
I N\VO CE: 0422605-1N
217960 285219 12/ 26/ 2017 011918 134916 -129.00 01/19/2018 CRM PD NHES- Schl uet er/ hel net
I 0422672- CM
165. 12
36190 SPECI ALI ZED PLUMBI NG PARTS
217|4E'il./O oE %g%ggg 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134917 42.50 01/19/2018 INV PD MES-TO LET REPAIR
217|4g\2/ %g%ggg 12/ 11/ 2017 011918 134917 28.34 01/19/2018 INV PD YES-CLOG
217I4E|9/O oE %g%ggi 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134917 37.65 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-SI NK REPAI R
217|4§S\9/ %g%gg? 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134917 26.22 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-TO LET REPAIR
217|4€l\’|§/0 oE %g%ggg 12/ 13/ 2017 011918 134917 85.50 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-TO LET REPAIR
217|4§$3/ %g%igg 12/ 14/ 2017 011918 134917 180. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD FES- FAUCET
217|4':"\>'\7/O oE %g%%g% 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134917 17.50 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-TO LET REPAIR
217|4§\5/ %g%%g% 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134917 26.35 01/19/2018 INV PD YES- GASKET
217|4E'I\3/O oE %g%g;g 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134917 93.25 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS- FOUNTAI N REPAI R
217?%@0 236974 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134917 113.31 01/19/2018 INV PD SES-CEILING REPAIR
217482 152121 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134917 280.00 01/19/2018 INV PD VYES-RR REPAIR
INVO CE: 236975



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 55
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
218f3’(\),\5/O| %g%(l)i% 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134917 117.61 01/11/2018 INV PD YES- URI NAL
218?&80 %g%gg% 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134917 109.50 01/11/2018 INV PD YES-SINK REPAI R
218f3’(\),<1/O| %g%g%g 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134917 109. 50 01/11/2018 INV PD YES-SINK REPAIR
218?%@0 %g%ig% 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134917 35.00 01/11/2018 INV PD YES- BATHRM REPAI R
218f3’(\)ls\3/O| %g%igg 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134917 176.45 01/11/2018 INV PD TRANS- RESTRM REPAI R
218?%\7/0 %g%g% 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134917 38.00 01/11/2018 INV PD LES-FOUNTAI N REPAI R
218608 152649  01/05/2018 011918 134917 95.00 01/11/2018 INV PD TRANS- BATHRM REPAI R
I N\vO 237214
1,611. 68
51979 SPECTRUM BUSI NESS
217643 280198 12/ 26/ 2017 011918 134918 25.95 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- SPECTRUM SERVI CES
I NVO CE: 140860102122617
36360 ST. ELI ZABETH BUSI NESS HEALTH CENTR
217|677 iggggg 12/ 01/ 2017 011918 134919 200. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD HR-Reasonabl e Cause Training
218557 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134919 2,470.00 01/19/2018 INV PD PHYSI CALS
I N\VO CE: 463498
218556 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134919 1,170.00 01/19/2018 INV PD DRUG SCREEN PHYS.
I 463499
3, 840. 00
51165 STAND ENERGY CORP
218479 01/10/ 2018 011918 134920 16, 948.54 01/19/2018 INV PD MIHLY BILLS
INVO CE: 011018
50265 STI GLER SUPPLY COVPANY
21771%30 %E}lggg 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134921 29.98 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS- SWEEPER REPAI R
217|5’£3,\7/O| %?%ggg 12/ 15/ 2017 011918 134921 69.53 01/19/2018 INV PD WRHS-KES CART
218?&\1/0 %%982 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134921 82.28 01/11/2018 INV PD LES- SUPPLI ES
217?’%,30 %?%g;% 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134921 62.26 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS-DUST MOP PANELS
217924 152407 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134921 172.81 01/19/2018 INV PD MES-CART
INVO CE: 316395
416. 86
51169 STRUCTURED CABLI NG | NC.
218|5l§l\7/(] oE 17336 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134922 500. 05 01/19/2018 INV PD KES-MOBILE CABLI NG
218733 285413 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134922 287.50 01/19/2018 INV PD CM Intercom Repairs in rm 207



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 56

9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st

DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
INVAO CE: 17342

787. 55
51452 SYSCO CI NCI NNATI LLC

215727 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,403.74 12/19/2017 INVv PD Food
INVO CE: 119381535

215782 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 543.62 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119381536

215749 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,152.09 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119381537

215754 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,074.67 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119381538

215757 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,625.24 12/19/2017 INVv PD Food
INVO CE: 119381539

215764 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,073.24 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119381541

215724 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 439.91 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119381542

215733 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 703.52 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119381543

215736 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,082.38 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119382004

215739 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 910. 66 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119382005

215722 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,209.72 12/19/2017 INVv PD Food
INVO CE: 119382006

215785 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,072.95 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119382007

215779 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,389.38 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119382008

215720 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 479.69 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119382009

215742 281009 11/ 07/ 2014 011818F 134741 2,349.97 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119382034

215767 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,640.61 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119382035

215761 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,223.85 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119382037

215745 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,189.87 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119382038

215776 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,274.39 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119382039

215730 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 664.85 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119382040

215773 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 660. 94 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119382041

215770 281009 11/ 07/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,389.49 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119382042

215728 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,532.74 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119388859

215783 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 625. 86 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119388860

215750 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,502.81 12/19/2017 INV PD Food

INVO CE: 119388861



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 57

9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st

DOCUMENT P. O I NV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE  TYPE STS | NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON

215755 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,700.39 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119388864

215758 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,494.31 12/19/ 2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119388865

215765 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 794.14 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119388866

215725 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 372.23 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119388867

215734 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 727.69 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119388868

215752 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 647.25 12/19/ 2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389324

215737 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,943.83 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389325

215740 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 854.08 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389326

215786 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,536.64 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389327

215780 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,544.39 12/19/ 2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389328

215721 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,768.68 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389329

215762 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,068. 60 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389347

215743 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,134.25 12/19/ 2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389356

215768 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,189.62 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389357

215746 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,417.73 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389359

215777 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,144.68 12/19/ 2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389360

215731 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 461.48 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389361

215774 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 830. 73 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389362

215771 281009 11/ 14/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,305.18 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119389363

215759 281009 11/ 21/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,830.07 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119396101

215735 281009 11/ 21/ 2017 011818F 134741 690.56 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119396102

215744 281009 11/ 21/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,039.13 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119396558

215763 281009 11/ 21/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,408.20 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119396561

215747 281009 11/ 21/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,260.90 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119396562

215772 281009 11/ 21/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,795.36 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119396563

215729 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,539.52 12/19/ 2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119401987

215784 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 707.93 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119401988

215751 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 785.49 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
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DOCUMENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT CHECK # I NVO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS I NVO CE DESCRI PTI ON
I NVO CE: 119401989

215756 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 903.82 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119401992

215760 281009 11/ 27/ 2017 011818F 134741 673.88 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119401993

215766 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 879.84 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119401994

215726 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 467.65 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119401995

215753 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 805.09 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119402446

215738 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,073.52 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119402447

215741 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 851.76 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119402448

215723 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,058.34 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119402449

215787 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,159.03 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119402450

215781 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,486.95 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119402451

215769 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 859. 14 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119402478

215748 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,596. 02 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119402480

215778 281009 11/ 29/ 2017 011818F 134741 997.95 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119402481

215732 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 750.71 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119402482

215775 281009 11/ 28/ 2017 011818F 134741 465.41 12/19/2017 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119402483

218018 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,049.39 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
[ NVO CE: 119410998

218060 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 531.26 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119410999

218035 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,465.79 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
[ N\VO CE: 119411000

218038 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,009. 36 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411003

218040 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,496.83 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
[ NVO CE: 119411004

218046 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 698.28 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411005

218016 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 291.93 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119411006

218022 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 563. 18 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411007

218024 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,977.82 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119411477

218026 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 833.50 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411478

218014 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 821.58 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
[ NVO CE: 119411479

218062 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 998.80 01/19/2018 INV PD Food

INVO CE: 119411481
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218058 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,424.55 01/19/ 2018 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119411482

218013 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,820.73 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411483

218029 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,023.86 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119411511

218048 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,600. 67 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411512

218043 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,202.53 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411515

218032 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,257.81 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411516

218056 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,115.15 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411517

218020 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 436. 05 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411518

218053 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 675.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119411519

218050 281009 12/ 05/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,686.74 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119411520

218019 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,560.84 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119417913

218061 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,205.22 01/19/ 2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119417914

218039 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,943.34 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119417917

218041 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,525.29 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119417918

218047 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,554.19 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119417919

218017 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 611.16 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119417920

218023 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 647.28 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I NVO CE: 119417921

218037 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 680. 27 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418360

218025 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 4,097.70 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418361

218027 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,142.21 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418362

218015 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,325.76 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418363

218063 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,867.13 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418364

218059 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,278.47 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418365

218051 281009 12/ 11/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,167.04 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
| N\VO CE: 119418387

218054 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 611. 69 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418388

218021 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 727.92 01/19/ 2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418389

218057 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,149.97 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418390

218030 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,881.12 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
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| N\VO 119418393
218049 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,753.11 01/19/2018 INVv PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418394
218|0ﬁ<1/ %?égggs 612/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,541.62 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
218033 281009 12/ 12/ 2017 011818F 134741 2,638.50 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119418397
218?@ %?52(2)9 512/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,147.04 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
218036 281009 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,369.98 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119425046
218|0ﬁ\2/ %?éggg 812/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134741 957.22 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
218052 281009 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,369. 06 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
| N\VO CE: 119425476
218|0§\5/ %?52(2)34 712/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134741 951.95 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
218031 281009 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134741 1,425.30 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
I N\VO CE: 119425480
218045 281009 12/ 19/ 2017 011818F 134741 756.39 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
| N\VvO 119425482
218034 281009 12/19/ 2018 011818F 134741 1,556.54 01/19/2018 INV PD Food
INVO CE: 119425483
154, 662. 48
47197 TEAMAORKS SOLUTI ONS | NC
217527 280565  01/01/2018 011918 134923 1,860. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD ANNUAL SOFTWARE UPDATE 2017-20
INVO CE: 14994
45761 TESOL | NTERNATI ONAL
219478 285802 01/31/2018 013118 134958 1,320.00 01/31/2018 INV PD LSS -TESOL Chi cago
I NVO CE: 28411568 .
219479 285803 01/31/2018 013118 134958 330.00 01/31/2018 INV PD LSS-TESOL Chicago Del ahunty
INVO CE: 28411568A
1, 650. 00
44539 THERAPY SHOPPE | NC
218537 285671 01/ 03/ 2018 011918 134924 258.36 01/19/2018 INV PD SPED-Kendal |/ OT
INVO CE: 322480
45627 TOSHI BA BUSI NESS SOLUTI ONS
217I8%|\5/O E: %2(2)85%38 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134925 872.45 01/19/2018 INV PD BES- ANNUAL MAI NTENANCE CONTRAC
217826 280872 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134925 780.00 01/19/2018 INV PD BES- ANNUAL MAI NTENANCE CONTRAC
INVO CE: 14203339
1, 652. 45
7700 TRANE COVPANY
217649 152113 12/ 21/ 2017 011918 134926 52.14 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS- TEMP CHECK
INVO CE: 3608754
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218?%,\2/0 %g%ég%‘l 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134926 1,599.68 01/11/2018 INV PD CVs- MOBI LE HEATER
218613 152591 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134926 56.16 01/11/2018 INV PD CMs- MOBLE HEATER
I N\VO CE: 3671996
1,707.98
51409 TRI MARK/ SS KEMP
217798 01/ 10/ 2018 011818F 134742 221.64 01/19/2018 INV PD Market trays
I N\VO CE: 2688153
217797 01/10/ 2018 011818F 134742 221.64 01/19/2018 INV PD Market trays
I N\VO CE: 2688184
443. 28
44720 TROPHY AWARDS MFG | NC
217827 285667 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134927 52.00 01/19/2018 INV PD Award for Board Chair- January
I NVO CE: TA55035
45499 UNI TED COMMVERCI AL FLOORS, | NC.
218734 284743 12/ 29/ 2017 011918 134928 3,313.58 01/19/2018 INV PD cove base for BCHS
I N\VO CE: 8290A
48389 US BANK
217?&60 %29%42 097 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134929 726.43 01/19/2018 INV PD CMs-COPI ER LEASE
218?@0 %481(7)8%803801/ 05/ 2018 011918 134933 403.16 01/11/2018 INV PD KES-BLANKET PO FOR LEASE PAYME
218?%?/0 %481958818601/ 05/ 2018 011918 134934 826.76 01/11/2018 INV PD EES-ANNUAL WALTZ COPI ERS LEASE
218I7l(\)l\2/(] %2988%13501/ 05/ 2018 011918 134937 1,427.30 01/11/2018 INV PD GES-4TH YR LSE OF 5YR COPI ER
218?%\7/0 %298842147101/ 05/ 2018 011918 134936 1,697.12 01/11/2018 INVv PD OES-COPIER LEASE 17-18 (WALTZ
218625 280195  01/05/2018 011918 134930 1,525.29 01/11/2018 INV PD RCHS-US BANK
| NvO 348226549 )
218?%@0 %481%65 - 01/ 05/ 2018 011918 134931 717.84 01/11/2018 INV PD SES-Copier Lease($8, 800)
218f5’%,\7/O| %ggg%%%oOl/ 05/ 2018 011918 134932 802.38 01/11/2018 INV PD YES- COPlI ER RENTAL
218630 280196  01/08/2018 011918 134935 1,002.33 01/11/2018 INV PD FES-COPI ER LEASE
I NVO CE: 348258849
9,128.61
40880 VALLEY JANI TOR SUPPLY
217|4’§,\5/O| %25338 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134938 300.60 01/19/2018 INV PD BCHS-VAC REPAI R
21771%‘\5/0 %2%134716 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134938 241.50 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-WAX
218?’{,@0 %g%gig 01/ 02/ 2018 011918 134938 37.80 01/11/2018 INV PD BCHS- KAl VAC CHECK
218735 285656  01/08/2018 011918 134938 488.56 01/19/2018 INV PD WRH Stock Itenms-M chael Logsto



02/ 02/ 2018 08: 08 BOONE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 62
9035106218 FEBRUARY 2018 SUBSEQUENT BI LL LI ST api nvl st
DOCUNENT P. O INV DATE VOUCHER WARRANT  CHECK # I N\VO CE NET DUE DATE TYPE STS | NVOI CE DESCRI PTI ON
| N\VO 150550 _
218736 285657 01/ 08/2018 011918 134938 368.85 01/19/2018 INV PD WRH stock- Sanitary Receptacle
| N\VOl CE: 150551
1,437.31
43823 VERI ZON W RELESS
218503 280183 01/ 07/ 2018 011918 134939 87.94 01/19/2018 INV PD RCHS- VERI ZON W RELESS
I N\VOI CE: 9797989472
218502 280065 01/ 07/2018 011918 134939 51.40 01/19/2018 INV PD GVB- VERI ZON W RELESS
INVOI CE:  9797989472A
139. 34
41040 VERNI ER SOFTWARE
217661 285559 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134940 107.00 01/19/2018 INV PD GVB-PLTW- J.SM TH
INVOI CE: 5279964
41520 WAL- MART
217829 285560 01/ 09/ 2018 011918 134941 69.87 01/19/2018 INV PD GVB-PLTW- J.SM TH
218717 285884  01/11/2018 011918 134942 49.51 01/11/2018 INV PD ANNEX- Supplies for STL Meeting
I N\VOI CE: 011144
119. 38
53537 WATCON | NC
217871 283751 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134943 1,048.67 01/19/2018 INV PD HVAC Water Cooling Tower
INVOI CE: 24228
53611 KRI STA KAY VEI SS
217872 285813  12/19/2017 011918 134944 450.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CMB- MASTERCLASSES- BAND
INVOI CE: 121917
46452 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FI NANCI AL SVCS LLC
217662 280190 01/ 03/2018 011918 134945 97.34 01/19/2018 INV PD CHS- Gui dance Cop Machi ne
IN\VOI CE: 99938648
218561 280285 _ 01/09/2018 011918 134945 1,591.00 01/19/2018 INV PD RHS-2017-2018 Copy Machines Le
INVOI CE: 99989637
1, 688. 34
42030 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGI CAL SERVI CES
217961 285250  12/11/2017 011918 134946 10, 062. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD RAJ-LaCharite/ CASL-2
INVOI CE:  WPS- 193248
42260 WLLI'S MJSI C CO
217790 285746 12/ 27/ 2017 011918 134947 194.00 01/19/2018 INV PD CVS- BAND SUPPLI ES- KLOPP
| \VOI CE: 763658

42340 W NSTEL CONTRCLS
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217487 152013 12/ 26/ 2017 011918 134948 849.94 01/19/2018 INV PD OWV5- PARTS
I N\VO CE: 854580
217486 12/ 28/ 2017 011918 134948 558. 75 01/19/2018 INV PD CES-BO LER VALVE
I N\VO CE: 854993
218615 01/ 04/ 2018 011918 134948 664.83 01/11/2018 INV PD YES-BO LER PARTS
INVO CE: 856086
2,073.52
42670 WRI GHT BROTHERS, | NC
218;5('3,6/0 oE %g;gg% 08/ 31/ 2017 011918 134949 118.45 01/19/2018 INV PD Monthly Cylinders Rental
218737 283052 12/ 31/ 2017 011918 134949 113.35 01/19/2018 INV PD Monthly Cylinders Rental
I NVO CE: 995422
231. 80
42890 ZEP SALES & SVC ACUI TY SPEC PRODUCTS
217529 280376 11/ 27/ 2017 011918 134950 423.71 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLI ES 17-18
I N\VO CE: 9003146302
218576 280376 12/ 20/ 2017 011918 134950 253.04 01/19/2018 INV PD SHOP/ GARAGE SUPPLIES 17-18
INVO CE: 9003185035
676. 75

53612 RUSSELL ZOKAI TES

217873 285814 12/ 19/ 2017 011918 134951 550. 00 01/19/2018 INV PD CNMs5- MASTERCLASSES- BAND
INVO CE: 121917

1,366_| NvO CES 1,394, 344. 63

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Any Lanpone **



